
#1 Men's 100 Meters
W World 9.58 Usain Bolt JAM 8/16/2009 Berlin, GER

A American 9.69 Tyson Gay adidas 9/20/2009 Shanghai, CHN

C College Outdoor 9.82 Christian Coleman Tennessee 6/7/2017 Eugene, OR

M Meet 10.22 Quinn-Lee Ralph Wiley 2016

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ORAINE PALMER JR WILEY 10.38  (+2.1) 11(1) 10

2 KIE'AVE HARRY SO NORTHWESTERN 10.45  (+2.1) 11(2) 8

3 CHARLES JACKSON MCNEESE ALUMNI 10.46  (+2.1) 11(3)

4 KEMAR CUMBERBATCH JR ALCORN ST. 10.51  (+1.8) 10(1) 6

5 BRALON  ROBINSON SO ALCORN ST. 10.54 10.535  (+2.1) 11(4) 5

6 TRE'DARIUS CARR FR NORTHWESTERN 10.54 10.540  (+2.1) 11(5) 4

7 TYLER SMITH JR MCNEESE ST. 10.57  (+2.1) 11(6) 3

8 WALTER BOYD III FR UNATTACHED 10.61  (+1.8) 10(2)

9 TYLER SYRIE SO MCNEESE ST. 10.64  (+2.3) 9(1) 2

10 AARON WORELL SO ALCORN ST. 10.69 10.681  (+1.8) 10(3) 1

11 KIMORIE SHEARMAN SO WILEY 10.69 10.688  (+1.8) 10(4)

12 RYAN FONTENOT UNATTACHED 10.71  (+1.8) 10(5)

13 JAYLEN  MUHAMMED JR ALCORN ST. 10.76  (+2.3) 9(2)

14 KEMONDRICK WALTER SO LOUISIANA 10.77  (+1.8) 10(6)

15 SHANDON LANG SO NEW ORLEANS 10.79  (+2.3) 9(3)

16 KENNETH JOHNSON FR UL-MONROE 10.84  (+0.7) 8(1)

17 JALON CHARLES SO MCNEESE ST. 10.89  (+2.3) 7(1)

18 EMILE TRAHAN SO UL-MONROE 10.93 10.924  (+1.8) 10(7)

19 HAROLD  HORTON JR ALCORN ST. 10.93 10.927  (+2.3) 7(2)

20 JEMAL PARHARM SR UL-MONROE 10.95 10.941  (+1.5) 2(1)

21 GARED BROWN UNATTACHED 10.95 10.943  (+2.3) 9(4)

22 TERRILL BANKS FR MCNEESE ST. 10.96  (+2.3) 7(3)

23 JESSE BERKLEY JR WILEY 10.98 10.977  (+2.3) 9(5)

24 JUSTIN  HINES JR ALCORN ST. 10.98 10.979  (+2.3) 7(4)

25 DEVANTA THOMPSON FR TEXAS COLLEGE 11.02 11.011  (+1.5) 6(1)

26 HARRISON COLEMAN SO NEW ORLEANS 11.02 11.014  (+1.5) 2(2)

27 BENJAMIN SEKULOSKI VALPARAISO 11.02 11.017  (+1.5) 6(2)

28 TRAVIS ALLEN SR NORTHWESTERN 11.04  (+1.5) 6(3)

29 BRYAN LARK FR TEXAS COLLEGE 11.08  (+1.5) 6(4)

30 DARRIEN SHEPPARD SO DILLARD 11.13  (+2.3) 7(5)

31 JAYLEN GOODLY SR MCNEESE ST. 11.15  (+0.7) 8(2)

32 STEPHANO FLOWERS SR DILLARD 11.16 11.151  (+0.7) 8(3)

33 GRAYSON COLLINS SHREVEPORT TC 11.16 11.154  (+2.3) 9(6)

34 DAQUANN HARRELL VALPARAISO 11.17  (+2.1) 1(1)

35 JUSTIN  TAYLOR SO SE LOUISIANA 11.20 11.194  (+1.9) 3(1)

36 TYRONE BARROW SO DILLARD 11.20 11.198  (+0.7) 8(4)

37 TAYLOR ALLEN VALPARAISO 11.21  (+2.3) 5(1)

38 DESHAWN ODOM SO DILLARD 11.24  (+1.5) 6(5)

39 ELIOTT CLEVELAND SR DILLARD 11.25  (+0.7) 8(5)

40 ETHAN RAPP SO MCNEESE ST. 11.27  (+1.5) 6(6)

41 JOHN LEMKE SR MCNEESE ST. 11.29  (+2.3) 5(2)

42 MARCUS SIMS SO ALCORN ST. 11.31 11.301  (+1.9) 3(2)
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
43 JAMES GRAVES SO ALCORN ST. 11.31 11.302  (+2.1) 1(2)

44 MYRON SMITH FR TEXAS SO. 11.32  (+1.5) 2(3)

45 KYLE LOGAN FR XAVIER-LA 11.33  (+2.3) 7(6)

46 ETHAN GIPSON JR XAVIER-LA 11.34  (+2.1) 1(3)

47 KOBE NEVILLS FR MCNEESE ST. 11.37  (+2.3) 4(1)

48 QUAMEL SESSOMS JR DILLARD 11.38  (+2.3) 7(7)

49 KEIDRICK HAYNES JR NORTHWESTERN 11.41  (+0.7) 8(6)

50 JACOBE BOSTON FR UL-MONROE 11.42  (+2.3) 4(2)

51 HAMPTON CRAIG JR DILLARD 11.45  (+1.5) 2(4)

52 CADENCE  LEDET FR MCNEESE ST. 11.46  (+1.9) 3(3)

53 LENTZ SIMILIEN JR MCNEESE ST. 11.48  (+2.3) 5(3)

54 TYROY LANUS FR NEW ORLEANS 11.50  (+2.1) 1(4)

55 DIMITRI THORNTON SO MCNEESE ST. 11.51  (+1.9) 3(4)

56 DANIEL REID JR DILLARD 11.62  (+1.5) 2(5)

57 JAYLEN STAMPS SO DILLARD 11.64  (+2.3) 5(4)

58 KHRISTIAN ANTHONY SO MCNEESE ST. 11.84  (+1.5) 2(6)

59 LINDSEY TAYLOR SR DILLARD 11.89  (+2.3) 4(3)

60 CEASER STEPHENS JR NORTHWESTERN 12.02  (+2.1) 1(5)

61 JEROME COX SHREVEPORT TC 12.33  (+2.3) 4(4)

62 KENDRICK BUSHNELL FR LOUISIANA COLLE 12.73  (+2.3) 4(5)

63 COLM BOURKE JR UL-MONROE 12.87  (+2.3) 4(6)

FABIAN HEWITT FR WILEY FS 11

DONTAE JOHNSON FR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS 5

KARON BAIN FR TEXAS SO. DNS 3

JOVAN LAMBY SO DILLARD DNS 3

MARKEIT STEVERSON FR NORTHWESTERN DNS 3

LEVAUGHN BATTICK JR UL-MONROE DNS 4

JAALEN GENERETTE FR TEXAS SO. DNS 4

ZION WILLIAMS FR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS 5

NEMANJA KOVILJAC SO MCNEESE ST. DNS 5

ISIAH BRUMFIELD JR MCNEESE ST. DNS 5

ROMAN TURNER FR TEXAS SO. DNS 2

ANDREW MARTIN SHREVEPORT TC DNS 6

DEYLON KEY JR NORTHWESTERN DNS 6

ALEX HAWKINS SO NEW ORLEANS DNS 7

RAMIRO ALVAREZ SR SHREVEPORT TC DNS 8

MORGAN SMITH SR MCNEESE ST. DNS 8

MICHAEL STRONG SO NEW ORLEANS DNS 9

JORDEE ARCHER HARVEY SO TEXAS SO. DNS 9

ANDRE JEFFERSON JR TEXAS COLLEGE DNS 10

MICHAEL MCGRUDER SR NORTHWESTERN DNS 11

BRAHEEM BISHOP SO ALCORN ST. DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 11 Wind:  (+2.1)
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 DAQUANN HARRELL VALPARAISO 11.17

2 JAMES GRAVES SO ALCORN ST. 11.31 11.302

3 ETHAN GIPSON JR XAVIER-LA 11.34

4 TYROY LANUS FR NEW ORLEANS 11.50

5 CEASER STEPHENS JR NORTHWESTERN 12.02

BRAHEEM BISHOP SO ALCORN ST. DNS

Section 2 of 11 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 JEMAL PARHARM SR UL-MONROE 10.95 10.941

2 HARRISON COLEMAN SO NEW ORLEANS 11.02 11.014

3 MYRON SMITH FR TEXAS SO. 11.32

4 HAMPTON CRAIG JR DILLARD 11.45

5 DANIEL REID JR DILLARD 11.62

6 KHRISTIAN ANTHONY SO MCNEESE ST. 11.84

ROMAN TURNER FR TEXAS SO. DNS

Section 3 of 11 Wind:  (+1.9)

1 JUSTIN  TAYLOR SO SE LOUISIANA 11.20 11.194

2 MARCUS SIMS SO ALCORN ST. 11.31 11.301

3 CADENCE  LEDET FR MCNEESE ST. 11.46

4 DIMITRI THORNTON SO MCNEESE ST. 11.51

KARON BAIN FR TEXAS SO. DNS

JOVAN LAMBY SO DILLARD DNS

MARKEIT STEVERSON FR NORTHWESTERN DNS

Section 4 of 11 Wind:  (+2.3)

1 KOBE NEVILLS FR MCNEESE ST. 11.37

2 JACOBE BOSTON FR UL-MONROE 11.42

3 LINDSEY TAYLOR SR DILLARD 11.89

4 JEROME COX SHREVEPORT TC 12.33

5 KENDRICK BUSHNELL FR LOUISIANA COLLE 12.73

6 COLM BOURKE JR UL-MONROE 12.87

LEVAUGHN BATTICK JR UL-MONROE DNS

JAALEN GENERETTE FR TEXAS SO. DNS

Section 5 of 11 Wind:  (+2.3)

1 TAYLOR ALLEN VALPARAISO 11.21

2 JOHN LEMKE SR MCNEESE ST. 11.29

3 LENTZ SIMILIEN JR MCNEESE ST. 11.48

4 JAYLEN STAMPS SO DILLARD 11.64

DONTAE JOHNSON FR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

ZION WILLIAMS FR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

NEMANJA KOVILJAC SO MCNEESE ST. DNS

ISIAH BRUMFIELD JR MCNEESE ST. DNS

Section 6 of 11 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 DEVANTA THOMPSON FR TEXAS COLLEGE 11.02 11.011

2 BENJAMIN SEKULOSKI VALPARAISO 11.02 11.017

3 TRAVIS ALLEN SR NORTHWESTERN 11.04

4 BRYAN LARK FR TEXAS COLLEGE 11.08

5 DESHAWN ODOM SO DILLARD 11.24
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 ETHAN RAPP SO MCNEESE ST. 11.27

ANDREW MARTIN SHREVEPORT TC DNS

DEYLON KEY JR NORTHWESTERN DNS

Section 7 of 11 Wind:  (+2.3)

1 JALON CHARLES SO MCNEESE ST. 10.89

2 HAROLD  HORTON JR ALCORN ST. 10.93 10.927

3 TERRILL BANKS FR MCNEESE ST. 10.96

4 JUSTIN  HINES JR ALCORN ST. 10.98 10.979

5 DARRIEN SHEPPARD SO DILLARD 11.13

6 KYLE LOGAN FR XAVIER-LA 11.33

7 QUAMEL SESSOMS JR DILLARD 11.38

ALEX HAWKINS SO NEW ORLEANS DNS

Section 8 of 11 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 KENNETH JOHNSON FR UL-MONROE 10.84

2 JAYLEN GOODLY SR MCNEESE ST. 11.15

3 STEPHANO FLOWERS SR DILLARD 11.16 11.151

4 TYRONE BARROW SO DILLARD 11.20 11.198

5 ELIOTT CLEVELAND SR DILLARD 11.25

6 KEIDRICK HAYNES JR NORTHWESTERN 11.41

RAMIRO ALVAREZ SR SHREVEPORT TC DNS

MORGAN SMITH SR MCNEESE ST. DNS

Section 9 of 11 Wind:  (+2.3)

1 TYLER SYRIE SO MCNEESE ST. 10.64

2 JAYLEN  MUHAMMED JR ALCORN ST. 10.76

3 SHANDON LANG SO NEW ORLEANS 10.79

4 GARED BROWN UNATTACHED 10.95 10.943

5 JESSE BERKLEY JR WILEY 10.98 10.977

6 GRAYSON COLLINS SHREVEPORT TC 11.16 11.154

MICHAEL STRONG SO NEW ORLEANS DNS

JORDEE ARCHER HARVEY SO TEXAS SO. DNS

Section 10 of 11 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 KEMAR CUMBERBATCH JR ALCORN ST. 10.51

2 WALTER BOYD III FR UNATTACHED 10.61

3 AARON WORELL SO ALCORN ST. 10.69 10.681

4 KIMORIE SHEARMAN SO WILEY 10.69 10.688

5 RYAN FONTENOT UNATTACHED 10.71

6 KEMONDRICK WALTER SO LOUISIANA 10.77

7 EMILE TRAHAN SO UL-MONROE 10.93 10.924

ANDRE JEFFERSON JR TEXAS COLLEGE DNS

Section 11 of 11 Wind:  (+2.1)

1 ORAINE PALMER JR WILEY 10.38

2 KIE'AVE HARRY SO NORTHWESTERN 10.45

3 CHARLES JACKSON MCNEESE ALUMNI 10.46

4 BRALON  ROBINSON SO ALCORN ST. 10.54 10.535

5 TRE'DARIUS CARR FR NORTHWESTERN 10.54 10.540

6 TYLER SMITH JR MCNEESE ST. 10.57
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

FABIAN HEWITT FR WILEY FS

MICHAEL MCGRUDER SR NORTHWESTERN DNS

#3 Men's 1500 Meters
W World 3:26.00 Hicham El Guerrouj MAR 7/14/1998 Rome, ITA

A American 3:29.30 Bernard Lagat Nike Rieti, ITA

C College Outdoor 3:35.30 Sydney Maree Villanova 6/6/1981 Baton Rouge, LA

M Meet 3:56.01 Matt Rice Louisiana 2015

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
GRANT  O' CALLAGHAN SO SE LOUISIANA 3:56.14 2(1) 10

WILLIAM HAMILTON SR MCNEESE ST. 4:01.29 2(2) 8

BRIAN FLANAGAN SO MCNEESE ST. 4:05.21 2(3) 6

RONALD BLACK VALPARAISO 4:07.44 2(4) 5

BRANDON MCDONALD JR UL-MONROE 4:08.15 2(5) 4

DANIEL SAINA SO MCNEESE ST. 4:08.34 2(6)

AARON ALBERT UNAUNAT-UNO 4:10.51 1(1)

DYLAN HECK SR LOUISIANA 4:13.14 2(7) 2

ADAM CORTEZ FR SE LOUISIANA 4:15.22 2(8) 1

BRANDON LEWIS-GRAHAM JR NORTHWESTERN 4:16.05 2(9)

MARK GOLAY JR NEW ORLEANS 4:16.59 2(10)

JANSEN  NOWELL SO UL-MONROE 4:16.81 2(11)

DARIUS GROVES FR NORTHWESTERN 4:18.28 2(12)

NATHANIEL IZEWSKI VALPARAISO 4:22.34 1(2)

JONATHAN RESPRESS FR SE LOUISIANA 4:22.74 2(13)

PETERSON SAINT-CYRIN SO ALCORN ST. 4:23.11 1(3)

TYREQ  MILES JR ALCORN ST. 4:23.97 1(4)

BRETT OLIVIER SR SE LOUISIANA 4:24.07 2(14)

KALEB CHANET SO NEW ORLEANS 4:26.97 1(5)

OWEN PELLEGRIN SO UL-MONROE 4:29.67 1(6)

BRANDON ANINIPOT FR TEXAS SO. 4:31.19 1(7)

AMMIEL WILLIAMS SR XAVIER-LA 4:39.16 1(8)

NATHAN ANDERSON FR LOUISIANA COLLE 4:46.75 1(9)

ELIJAH JOBE FR DILLARD 4:49.91 1(10)

JOSHUA THOMAS SR DILLARD 4:57.75 1(11)

DARRICK WILLIAMS JR XAVIER-LA 5:11.40 1(12)

DAMOY BOYD FR XAVIER-LA DNS 1

KYLE HEBERT JR DILLARD DNS 1

ALBERT  GLADNEY SHREVEPORT TC DNS 1

SHEVAN PARKS SO WILEY DNS 2

TAJH LEWIS SR SE LOUISIANA DNS 2

CHRISTOPHER AUGUST SR XAVIER-LA DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 AARON ALBERT UNAUNAT-UNO 4:10.51

2 NATHANIEL IZEWSKI VALPARAISO 4:22.34

MCNEESE COWBOY RELAYS 2018/ BOB HAYES LA.
CHALLENGE
Lake Charles, LA
McNeese State Track

Saturday, March 10, 2018 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/10/2018 8:35 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 5



#3 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 PETERSON SAINT-CYRIN SO ALCORN ST. 4:23.11

4 TYREQ  MILES JR ALCORN ST. 4:23.97

5 KALEB CHANET SO NEW ORLEANS 4:26.97

6 OWEN PELLEGRIN SO UL-MONROE 4:29.67

7 BRANDON ANINIPOT FR TEXAS SO. 4:31.19

8 AMMIEL WILLIAMS SR XAVIER-LA 4:39.16

9 NATHAN ANDERSON FR LOUISIANA COLLE 4:46.75

10 ELIJAH JOBE FR DILLARD 4:49.91

11 JOSHUA THOMAS SR DILLARD 4:57.75

12 DARRICK WILLIAMS JR XAVIER-LA 5:11.40

DAMOY BOYD FR XAVIER-LA DNS

KYLE HEBERT JR DILLARD DNS

ALBERT  GLADNEY SHREVEPORT TC DNS

CHRISTOPHER AUGUST SR XAVIER-LA DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 GRANT  O' CALLAGHAN SO SE LOUISIANA 3:56.14

2 WILLIAM HAMILTON SR MCNEESE ST. 4:01.29

3 BRIAN FLANAGAN SO MCNEESE ST. 4:05.21

4 RONALD BLACK VALPARAISO 4:07.44

5 BRANDON MCDONALD JR UL-MONROE 4:08.15

6 DANIEL SAINA SO MCNEESE ST. 4:08.34

7 DYLAN HECK SR LOUISIANA 4:13.14

8 ADAM CORTEZ FR SE LOUISIANA 4:15.22

9 BRANDON LEWIS-GRAHAM JR NORTHWESTERN 4:16.05

10 MARK GOLAY JR NEW ORLEANS 4:16.59

11 JANSEN  NOWELL SO UL-MONROE 4:16.81

12 DARIUS GROVES FR NORTHWESTERN 4:18.28

13 JONATHAN RESPRESS FR SE LOUISIANA 4:22.74

14 BRETT OLIVIER SR SE LOUISIANA 4:24.07

SHEVAN PARKS SO WILEY DNS

TAJH LEWIS SR SE LOUISIANA DNS

#5 Men's 3000 Meters
M Meet 8:32.06 Nathan Jones McNeese St. 2017

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 ENRIQUE SOTO SR MCNEESE ST. 8:36.42 10

2 NATHAN JONES SR MCNEESE ST. 8:43.78 8

3 DAMIAN O'BOYLE SO MCNEESE ST. 8:44.67 6

4 JARRETT  LEBLANC 3 MCNEESE ALUMNI 8:52.07

5 ADAM CORTEZ FR SE LOUISIANA 8:53.51 5

6 ELIAS KETER JR UL-MONROE 8:57.57 4

7 ANTHONY CORDERO FR SE LOUISIANA 9:01.29 3

8 JACOB HOLLAND JR UL-MONROE 9:16.07 2

9 BRETT OLIVIER SR SE LOUISIANA 9:16.85 1

10 ANDRE BELLARD FR LOUISIANA 9:20.87

11 JORGE MARINEZ SO TEXAS SO. 9:23.78

12 ERIC GREENE SO MCNEESE ST. 9:26.20
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#5 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
13 CONNER MECHE FR LOUISIANA 9:28.82

14 NICHOLAS PHILLIPS SO NEW ORLEANS 9:31.07

15 DAVID GUZMAN SR TEXAS SO. 9:31.83

16 VICTOR KIPKIRUI JR UL-MONROE 9:38.92

17 CAMERON TINGLE SO UL-MONROE 9:59.69

18 DARRICK WILLIAMS JR XAVIER-LA 11:12.10

REAGAN LEMAIRE SO LOUISIANA DNS

CHRISTOPHER AUGUST SR XAVIER-LA DNS

BRYCE ROBINSON JR LOUISIANA DNS

ALBERT  GLADNEY SHREVEPORT TC DNS

LUCAS MARCELLO SO NEW ORLEANS DNS

#8 Men's 110m Hurdles
W World 12.80 Aries Merritt USA 9/7/2012 Brussels, BEL

A American 12.80 Aries Merritt Reebok 9/7/2012 Brussels, BEL

C College Outdoor 13.00 Renaldo Nehemiah Maryland 5/6/1979 Westwood, CA

M Meet 13.77 Ryan Fotenot Unattached 2017

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 RYAN FONTENOT UNATTACHED M 13.74  (+2.9) 3(1)

2 LEVAUGHN BATTICK JR UL-MONROE 14.35  (+2.9) 3(2) 10

3 MALIEK KENDALL SO TEXAS SO. 14.45  (+2.9) 3(3) 8

4 JUSTIN  TAYLOR SO SE LOUISIANA 14.65  (+2.9) 3(4) 6

5 BRIAN  DONNA JR SE LOUISIANA 14.80  (+2.9) 3(5) 5

6 LANE  ROSS SR ALCORN ST. 14.87  (+3.5) 2(1) 4

7 ZACH DIBBERN SR MCNEESE ST. 14.90  (+3.5) 2(2) 3

8 KAMERON CUMMINGS FR LOUISIANA 15.03  (+2.9) 3(6) 2

9 KOREY LONDON FR MCNEESE ST. 15.08  (+2.9) 3(7) 1

10 KHALIL GALLIEN SO XAVIER-LA 15.50  (+3.5) 2(3)

11 BRICE CHANEY SR UL-MONROE 15.60  (+2.1) 1(1)

12 LENTZ SIMILIEN JR MCNEESE ST. 15.67  (+3.5) 2(4)

13 JOSIAS JEAN SO ALCORN ST. 15.94  (+2.1) 1(2)

14 MARCELLUS BOYKINS FR MCNEESE ST. 16.66  (+2.1) 1(3)

15 AYINDE ABANU SO XAVIER-LA 16.72  (+2.1) 1(4)

16 TERREN GILLS SO MCNEESE ST. 17.01  (+3.5) 2(5)

TYLER HUGHES JR LOUISIANA DNS 1

JALAND GREEN FR XAVIER-LA DNS 1

CHARLES  HUGHES JR ALCORN ST. DNS 1

STEPHON SMITH SO TEXAS COLLEGE DNS 2

HARRISON COLEMAN SO NEW ORLEANS DNS 2

LAFRANZ CAMPBELL FR WILEY DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+2.1)

1 BRICE CHANEY SR UL-MONROE 15.60

2 JOSIAS JEAN SO ALCORN ST. 15.94
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#8 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 MARCELLUS BOYKINS FR MCNEESE ST. 16.66

4 AYINDE ABANU SO XAVIER-LA 16.72

TYLER HUGHES JR LOUISIANA DNS

JALAND GREEN FR XAVIER-LA DNS

CHARLES  HUGHES JR ALCORN ST. DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+3.5)

1 LANE  ROSS SR ALCORN ST. 14.87

2 ZACH DIBBERN SR MCNEESE ST. 14.90

3 KHALIL GALLIEN SO XAVIER-LA 15.50

4 LENTZ SIMILIEN JR MCNEESE ST. 15.67

5 TERREN GILLS SO MCNEESE ST. 17.01

STEPHON SMITH SO TEXAS COLLEGE DNS

HARRISON COLEMAN SO NEW ORLEANS DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+2.9)

1 RYAN FONTENOT UNATTACHED M 13.74

2 LEVAUGHN BATTICK JR UL-MONROE 14.35

3 MALIEK KENDALL SO TEXAS SO. 14.45

4 JUSTIN  TAYLOR SO SE LOUISIANA 14.65

5 BRIAN  DONNA JR SE LOUISIANA 14.80

6 KAMERON CUMMINGS FR LOUISIANA 15.03

7 KOREY LONDON FR MCNEESE ST. 15.08

LAFRANZ CAMPBELL FR WILEY DNS

#9 Men's 400m Hurdles
W World 46.78 Kevin Young USA 8/6/1992 Barscelona, ESP

A American 46.78 Kevin Young Foot Locker AC 8/6/1992 Barcelona, ESP

C College Outdoor 47.56 Kerron Clement Florida 6/11/2005 Sacramento, CA

M Meet 52.54 Mychal Word Shreveport Speed 2016

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ALBERT  MARTINEZ SR SE LOUISIANA 54.50 3(1) 10

2 EDDIE SHOOTS JR TEXAS COLLEGE 54.75 3(2) 8

3 CHARLIE MILTON JR NORTHWESTERN 55.12 3(3) 6

4 GERALD COLEMAN SO SE LOUISIANA 55.53 2(1) 5

5 JOSIAS JEAN SO ALCORN ST. 55.71 1(1) 4

6 LANE  ROSS SR ALCORN ST. 55.73 3(4) 3

7 STEPHON SMITH SO TEXAS COLLEGE 56.15 2(2) 2

8 BRIAN  DONNA JR SE LOUISIANA 56.18 2(3) 1

9 ZACH KILPATRICK SO UL-MONROE 56.67 3(5)

10 AUSTIN MCBAIN FR UL-MONROE 58.05 2(4)

11 AYINDE ABANU SO XAVIER-LA 59.45 1(2)

12 MALIEK KENDALL SO TEXAS SO. 59.56 2(5)

13 KENDELL PEROUZA SR WILEY 59.66 3(6)

14 KAMERON CUMMINGS FR LOUISIANA 1:00.36 2(6)

15 JEANMARCK CHARLES JR DILLARD 1:00.86 3(7)

16 ELI HENDERSON FR XAVIER-LA 1:01.15 1(3)

17 BRYAN CLARKE SO TEXAS SO. 1:01.22 3(8)

18 CORY CRAYTON FR TEXAS COLLEGE 1:01.47 1(4)
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#9 Men's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
19 KHALIL GALLIEN SO XAVIER-LA 1:01.54 1(5)

20 JUDE ATWELL FR WILEY 1:10.45 2(7)

JALAND GREEN FR XAVIER-LA DNS 1

KHRISTIAN ANTHONY SO MCNEESE ST. DNS 1

DANIEL REID JR DILLARD DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 JOSIAS JEAN SO ALCORN ST. 55.71

2 AYINDE ABANU SO XAVIER-LA 59.45

3 ELI HENDERSON FR XAVIER-LA 1:01.15

4 CORY CRAYTON FR TEXAS COLLEGE 1:01.47

5 KHALIL GALLIEN SO XAVIER-LA 1:01.54

JALAND GREEN FR XAVIER-LA DNS

KHRISTIAN ANTHONY SO MCNEESE ST. DNS

DANIEL REID JR DILLARD DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 GERALD COLEMAN SO SE LOUISIANA 55.53

2 STEPHON SMITH SO TEXAS COLLEGE 56.15

3 BRIAN  DONNA JR SE LOUISIANA 56.18

4 AUSTIN MCBAIN FR UL-MONROE 58.05

5 MALIEK KENDALL SO TEXAS SO. 59.56

6 KAMERON CUMMINGS FR LOUISIANA 1:00.36

7 JUDE ATWELL FR WILEY 1:10.45

Section 3 of 3

1 ALBERT  MARTINEZ SR SE LOUISIANA 54.50

2 EDDIE SHOOTS JR TEXAS COLLEGE 54.75

3 CHARLIE MILTON JR NORTHWESTERN 55.12

4 LANE  ROSS SR ALCORN ST. 55.73

5 ZACH KILPATRICK SO UL-MONROE 56.67

6 KENDELL PEROUZA SR WILEY 59.66

7 JEANMARCK CHARLES JR DILLARD 1:00.86

8 BRYAN CLARKE SO TEXAS SO. 1:01.22

#11 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
W World 36.84  Carter, Frater, Blake, Bolt Jamaica 8/11/2012 London, ENG

A American 37.38 Rodgers, Gatlin, Gay, Bailey USA  national team 5/2/2015 Nassau, BAH

A American 37.38 Demps, Patton, Kimmons, Gatlin USA national team 8/10/2012 London, ENG

C College Outdoor 38.04  Howard, Holloway, Williams, Spencer T.C.U. 6/5/1998 Amherst, NY

M Meet 40.11 Northwestern St. 2017

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 SE LOUISIANA (A) 40.69 2(1) 10

2 NORTHWESTERN ST. (A) 40.70 2(2) 8

3 ALCORN ST. (A) 40.79 2(3) 6

4 TEXAS SO. (A) 41.12 1(1) 5

5 WILEY (A) 41.27 2(4) 4

MCNEESE COWBOY RELAYS 2018/ BOB HAYES LA.
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Lake Charles, LA
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#11 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
6 MCNEESE ST. (A) 41.37 2(5) 3

7 UNATT. RELAY (A) 41.67 2(6)

8 ALCORN ST. (B) 42.54 1(2)

9 NEW ORLEANS (A) 42.60 1(3) 2

10 TEXAS COLLEGE (A) 42.73 2(7) 1

11 DILLARD (A) 42.83 2(8)

12 VALPARAISO (A) 43.27 1(4)

13 LOUISIANA COLLEGE (A) 46.94 1(5)

XAVIER-LA (A) DNS 1

SHREVEPORT TC (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 TEXAS SO. (A) 41.12

2 ALCORN ST. (B) 42.54

3 NEW ORLEANS (A) 42.60

4 VALPARAISO (A) 43.27

5 LOUISIANA COLLEGE (A) 46.94

XAVIER-LA (A) DNS

SHREVEPORT TC (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SE LOUISIANA (A) 40.69

2 NORTHWESTERN ST. (A) 40.70

3 ALCORN ST. (A) 40.79

4 WILEY (A) 41.27

5 MCNEESE ST. (A) 41.37

6 UNATT. RELAY (A) 41.67

7 TEXAS COLLEGE (A) 42.73

8 DILLARD (A) 42.83

#13 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
W World 1:18.63 Ashmeade, Weir, Brown, Blake JAM 5/24/2014 Nassau, BAH

A American 1:18.68  Marsh, Burrell, Heard, Lewis Santa Monica TC 4/17/1994 Walnut, CA

C College Outdoor 1:19.67  L. Frater, Williams, Patton, Collins T.C.U. 4/29/2000 Philadelphia, PA

M Meet 1:24.44 Grambling 2013

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 NORTHWESTERN ST. (A) 1:25.70 2(1) 10

2 SE LOUISIANA (A) 1:26.78 2(2) 8

3 TEXAS COLLEGE (A) 1:29.36 1(1) 6

4 MCNEESE ST. (A) 1:29.84 2(3) 5

5 DILLARD (A) 1:30.44 1(2) 4

6 NORTHWESTERN ST. (B) 1:30.51 2(4)

7 MCNEESE ST. (B) 1:32.43 1(3)

8 TEXAS SO. (A) 1:34.57 2(5) 3

ALCORN ST. (A) DNS 1

XAVIER-LA (A) DNS 1
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#13 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 TEXAS COLLEGE (A) 1:29.36

2 DILLARD (A) 1:30.44

3 MCNEESE ST. (B) 1:32.43

ALCORN ST. (A) DNS

XAVIER-LA (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 NORTHWESTERN ST. (A) 1:25.70

2 SE LOUISIANA (A) 1:26.78

3 MCNEESE ST. (A) 1:29.84

4 NORTHWESTERN ST. (B) 1:30.51

5 TEXAS SO. (A) 1:34.57

#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
W World 2:54.29  Watts, Valmon, Reynolds, Johnson USA 8/22/1993 Stuttgart, GER

A American 2:54.20 Valmon, Watts, Reynolds, Johnson USA national team 8/22/1993 Stuttgart, GER

C College Outdoor 2:59.59  Dardar, Willie, Brazell, Carter L.S.U. 6/11/2005 Sacramento, CA

M Meet 3:10.61 SE Louisiana 2017

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 SE LOUISIANA (B) 3:18.57 2(1) 10

2 MCNEESE ST. (A) 3:19.80 3(1) 8

3 TEXAS SO. (B) 3:19.84 2(2) 6

4 LOUISIANA (A) 3:22.26 1(1) 5

5 UL-MONROE (A) 3:22.58 2(3) 4

6 TEXAS COLLEGE (A) 3:23.25 1(2) 3

7 ALCORN ST. (B) 3:24.78 2(4) 2

8 TEXAS SO. (C) 3:28.21 2(5)

9 MCNEESE ST. (B) 3:28.26 2(6)

10 DILLARD (A) 3:28.83 3(2) 1

11 XAVIER-LA (A) 3:30.94 1(3)

12 NORTHWESTERN ST. (B) 3:38.44 1(4)

MCNEESE ST. (C) DNS 1

TEXAS COLLEGE (B) DNS 1

UL-MONROE (B) DNS 1

SHREVEPORT TC (A) DNS 2

NORTHWESTERN ST. (A) DNS 3

WILEY (A) DNS 3

TEXAS SO. (A) DNS 3

SE LOUISIANA (A) DNS 3

ALCORN ST. (A) DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 LOUISIANA (A) 3:22.26

2 TEXAS COLLEGE (A) 3:23.25

MCNEESE COWBOY RELAYS 2018/ BOB HAYES LA.
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#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note
3 XAVIER-LA (A) 3:30.94

4 NORTHWESTERN ST. (B) 3:38.44

MCNEESE ST. (C) DNS

TEXAS COLLEGE (B) DNS

UL-MONROE (B) DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 SE LOUISIANA (B) 3:18.57

2 TEXAS SO. (B) 3:19.84

3 UL-MONROE (A) 3:22.58

4 ALCORN ST. (B) 3:24.78

5 TEXAS SO. (C) 3:28.21

6 MCNEESE ST. (B) 3:28.26

SHREVEPORT TC (A) DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 MCNEESE ST. (A) 3:19.80

2 DILLARD (A) 3:28.83

NORTHWESTERN ST. (A) DNS

WILEY (A) DNS

TEXAS SO. (A) DNS

SE LOUISIANA (A) DNS

ALCORN ST. (A) DNS

#17 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
W World 7:02.43  Mutua, Yiampoy, Kombich, Bungei KEN 8/25/2006 Brussels, BEL

A American 7:02.82 Harris, Robinson, Burley, Krummenacker USA 8/25/2006 Brussels, BEL

C College Outdoor 7:08.96  Richardson, Davis, Scott, Stahr Arizona State 4/7/1984 Tempe,AZ

Pl Team Time Note Pts
WILEY (A) 7:46.89 10

LOUISIANA (A) 7:47.69 8

MCNEESE ST. (A) 7:48.03 6

NORTHWESTERN ST. (A) 8:11.78 5

NEW ORLEANS (A) 8:14.09 4

XAVIER-LA (A) DNS

#19 Men's 1600m SMR
W World 3:10.76  Lewis, Tyler, Hollis, Gray Santa Monica TC 4/6/1985 Tempe, AZ

A American 3:10.76 Lewis, Tyler, Hollis, Gray Santa Monica TC 4/6/1985 Tempe, AZ

C College Outdoor 3:11.94 F. Kerley, Morrow, M. Kerely, Dixon Texas A&M 4/28/2017 Baton Rough. LA

M Meet 3:23.25 Wiley 2016

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 MCNEESE ST. (A) 3:31.28 10

2 SE LOUISIANA (A) 3:31.64 8

3 WILEY (A) 3:33.70 6

4 NEW ORLEANS (A) 3:34.79 5

5 UL-MONROE (A) 3:35.90 4

6 XAVIER-LA (A) 3:42.95 3

7 TEXAS COLLEGE (A) 3:57.93 2

MCNEESE COWBOY RELAYS 2018/ BOB HAYES LA.
CHALLENGE
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#21 Men's High Jump
W World 2.45m Javier Sotomayor CUB 7/27/1993 Salamanca, ESP

A American 2.40m Charles Austin unattached 8/7/1991 Zurich, SUI

C College Outdoor 2.38m Hollis Conway S. W. Louisiana 6/3/1989 Provo, UT

M Meet 2.12m Kadarius Williams Unattached 2013

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HARVEY KENDALL JR TEXAS SO. 2.10m 6' 103 /4 10

2J LENTZ SIMILIEN JR MCNEESE ST. 2.05m 6' 83 /4 8

3J TRE' EVANS SO NORTHWESTERN 2.05m 6' 83 /4 6

4J EDWARD ANGEL FR XAVIER-LA 2.05m 6' 83 /4 5

5J ANGUS SINCLAIR SR LOUISIANA 2.05m 6' 83 /4 4

6J SVEN GLUECK SO LOUISIANA 1.95m 6' 43 /4 2.5

6J DAMON GUIDRY SO LOUISIANA 1.95m 6' 43 /4 2.5

8J RODNEY HARRISON SO UL-MONROE 1.95m 6' 43 /4 1

9 RYAN WOODARD FR TEXAS COLLEGE 1.90m 6' 23 /4

9 WILL  MAIDMENT VALPARAISO 1.90m 6' 23 /4

9 TAYLOR LEVINE FR TEXAS SO. 1.90m 6' 23 /4

9 NATHAN GAUTREAUX SR LOUISIANA COLLE 1.90m 6' 23 /4

13 AUSTIN WALKER SO UL-MONROE 1.85m 6' 03 /4

13 BRAHEEM BISHOP SO ALCORN ST. 1.85m 6' 03 /4

BREVIN BRANCH FR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

#23 Men's Pole Vault
W World 6.14m Sergey Bubka UKR 7/31/1994 Sestriere, ITA

A American 6.04m Brad Walker Nike Eugene, OR

C College Outdoor 5.98m Lawrence Johnson Tennessee 5/25/1996 Knoxville, TN

M Meet 5.35m Cameron Meyer Unattached 2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KYLE BAUDOIN JR LOUISIANA 4.80m 15' 9" 10

2J ADRIANO THERIOT SO MCNEESE ST. 4.70m 15' 5" 8

3J ADAM PENNINGTON FR SE LOUISIANA 4.70m 15' 5" 6

4J KYLE BAKER VALPARAISO 4.40m 14' 51 /4 5

5J MATT WILSON SR LOUISIANA 4.40m 14' 51 /4 4

6 BRANDON HOLLIER SR SE LOUISIANA 4.30m 14' 11 /4 3

LANDON DORE SO NORTHWESTERN NH

JONATHAN FRANKLIN FR LOUISIANA COLLE NH

BRICE CHANEY SR UL-MONROE NH

MICHAEL HUGHES FR MCNEESE ST. NH

ZACHARY TOPPER VALPARAISO NH

MATTHEW STANDRIDGE FR LOUISIANA NH

CASSIUS KING JR TEXAS SO. DNS

MCNEESE COWBOY RELAYS 2018/ BOB HAYES LA.
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#25 Men's Long Jump
W World 8.95m Mike Powell USA 8/30/1991 Tokyo, JAP

A American 8.95m Mike Powell Foot Locker AC 8/30/1991 Tokyo, JPN

C College Outdoor 8.74m Erick Walder Arkansas 4/2/1994 El Paso, TX

M Meet 7.56m Kartavius Hamilton McNeese St. 2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LEVANCE WILLLIAMS SR UNATTACHED 7.33m 24' 03 /4   (NW) 3(1)

2 JOHN LEMKE SR MCNEESE ST. 7.25m 23' 91 /2   (NW) 3(2) 10

3 AARON WORELL SO ALCORN ST. 7.14m 23' 51 /4   (NW) 2(1) 8

4 MICHAEL STRONG SO NEW ORLEANS 7.13m 23' 43 /4   (NW) 3(3) 6

5 DAVID MORITZ SR NORTHWESTERN 7.04m 23' 11 /4   (NW) 3(4) 5

6 DEYLON KEY JR NORTHWESTERN 7.03m 23' 03 /4   (NW) 3(5) 4

7 NEMANJA KOVILJAC SO MCNEESE ST. 6.91m 22' 8"   (NW) 2(2) 3

8J COLM BOURKE JR UL-MONROE 6.86m 22' 61 /4   (NW) 2(3) 2

9J JACOBY PORTER UNATTACHED 6.86m 22' 61 /4   (NW) 3(6)

10 JKOVEN  CELESTINE SO ALCORN ST. 6.83m 22' 5"   (NW) 2(4) 1

11 CEASER STEPHENS JR NORTHWESTERN 6.80m 22' 33 /4   (NW) 1(1)

11 RYAN WOODARD FR TEXAS COLLEGE 6.80m 22' 33 /4   (NW) 2(5)

13 JAMISON WOODEN FR TEXAS COLLEGE 6.70m 21' 113 /4   (NW) 1(2)

14 QUINDARRIUS THOMPSON SO NORTHWESTERN 6.66m 21' 101 /4   (NW) 2(6)

15 TAYLOR LEVINE FR TEXAS SO. 6.58m 21' 71 /4   (NW) 2(7)

16 QUAMEL SESSOMS JR DILLARD 6.57m 21' 63 /4   (NW) 3(7)

17 ANDRE JEFFERSON JR TEXAS COLLEGE 6.49m 21' 31 /2   (NW) 3(8)

18 DARIUS  MAJOR JR ALCORN ST. 6.40m 21' 0"   (NW) 2(8)

19 TYROY LANUS FR NEW ORLEANS 6.31m 20' 81 /2   (NW) 1(3)

20 EDWARD ANGEL FR XAVIER-LA 6.30m 20' 8"   (NW) 1(4)

21 BRANDON MATTHEWS FR XAVIER-LA 6.16m 20' 21 /2   (NW) 2(9)

22 ISIAH BRUMFIELD JR MCNEESE ST. 5.94m 19' 6"   (NW) 1(5)

23 A.J. LONG FR LOUISIANA COLLE 5.56m 18' 3"   (NW) 1(6)

24 BREVIN BRANCH FR LOUISIANA COLLE 5.51m 18' 1"   (NW) 1(7)

25 JONATHAN FRANKLIN FR LOUISIANA COLLE 5.30m 17' 43 /4   (NW) 1(8)

TIMOTHY STOKES SO LOUISIANA COLLE DNS 1

JAMES GRAVES SO ALCORN ST. DNS 1

KARTAVIUS HAMILTON MCNEESE ALUMNI DNS 3

JEROME COX SHREVEPORT TC DNS 1

MARKEIT STEVERSON FR NORTHWESTERN DNS 2

KEAIREZ COLEMAN JR XAVIER-LA DNS 2

TEVIN  KIMBLE SR TEXAS SO. DNS 3

JACORIOUS JETER JR NORTHWESTERN DNS 3

JAYSEN ROBINSON FR SE LOUISIANA FOUL 1

KEIDRICK HAYNES JR NORTHWESTERN FOUL 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 CEASER STEPHENS JR NORTHWESTERN 6.80m 22' 33 /4   (NW)

2 JAMISON WOODEN FR TEXAS COLLEGE 6.70m 21' 113 /4   (NW)

3 TYROY LANUS FR NEW ORLEANS 6.31m 20' 81 /2   (NW)
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#25 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
4 EDWARD ANGEL FR XAVIER-LA 6.30m 20' 8"   (NW)

5 ISIAH BRUMFIELD JR MCNEESE ST. 5.94m 19' 6"   (NW)

6 A.J. LONG FR LOUISIANA COLLE 5.56m 18' 3"   (NW)

7 BREVIN BRANCH FR LOUISIANA COLLE 5.51m 18' 1"   (NW)

8 JONATHAN FRANKLIN FR LOUISIANA COLLE 5.30m 17' 43 /4   (NW)

TIMOTHY STOKES SO LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

JAMES GRAVES SO ALCORN ST. DNS

JEROME COX SHREVEPORT TC DNS

JAYSEN ROBINSON FR SE LOUISIANA FOUL

Flight 2 of 3

1 AARON WORELL SO ALCORN ST. 7.14m 23' 51 /4   (NW)

2 NEMANJA KOVILJAC SO MCNEESE ST. 6.91m 22' 8"   (NW)

3 COLM BOURKE JR UL-MONROE 6.86m 22' 61 /4   (NW)

4 JKOVEN  CELESTINE SO ALCORN ST. 6.83m 22' 5"   (NW)

5 RYAN WOODARD FR TEXAS COLLEGE 6.80m 22' 33 /4   (NW)

6 QUINDARRIUS THOMPSON SO NORTHWESTERN 6.66m 21' 101 /4   (NW)

7 TAYLOR LEVINE FR TEXAS SO. 6.58m 21' 71 /4   (NW)

8 DARIUS  MAJOR JR ALCORN ST. 6.40m 21' 0"   (NW)

9 BRANDON MATTHEWS FR XAVIER-LA 6.16m 20' 21 /2   (NW)

MARKEIT STEVERSON FR NORTHWESTERN DNS

KEAIREZ COLEMAN JR XAVIER-LA DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 LEVANCE WILLLIAMS SR UNATTACHED 7.33m 24' 03 /4   (NW)

2 JOHN LEMKE SR MCNEESE ST. 7.25m 23' 91 /2   (NW)

3 MICHAEL STRONG SO NEW ORLEANS 7.13m 23' 43 /4   (NW)

4 DAVID MORITZ SR NORTHWESTERN 7.04m 23' 11 /4   (NW)

5 DEYLON KEY JR NORTHWESTERN 7.03m 23' 03 /4   (NW)

6 JACOBY PORTER UNATTACHED 6.86m 22' 61 /4   (NW)

7 QUAMEL SESSOMS JR DILLARD 6.57m 21' 63 /4   (NW)

8 ANDRE JEFFERSON JR TEXAS COLLEGE 6.49m 21' 31 /2   (NW)

KARTAVIUS HAMILTON MCNEESE ALUMNI DNS

TEVIN  KIMBLE SR TEXAS SO. DNS

JACORIOUS JETER JR NORTHWESTERN DNS

KEIDRICK HAYNES JR NORTHWESTERN FOUL

#27 Men's Triple Jump
W World 18.29m Jonathan Edwards GBR 8/7/1995 Göteborg, SWE

A American 18.21m Christian Taylor Nike 8/27/2015 Beijing, CHN

C College Outdoor 17.57m Keith Connor S.M.U. 6/5/1982 Provo, UT

M Meet 15.65m Aaron Williams Northwestern St. 2014

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 JOHN LEMKE SR MCNEESE ST. 14.76m 48' 51 /4   (NW) 10

2 JAMISON WOODEN FR TEXAS COLLEGE 14.41m 47' 31 /2   (NW) 8

3 BRANDON MATTHEWS FR XAVIER-LA 14.15m 46' 51 /4   (NW) 6

4 JOVAN LAMBY SO DILLARD 13.97m 45' 10"   (NW) 5

5 ISIAH BRUMFIELD JR MCNEESE ST. 13.37m 43' 101 /2   (NW) 4

JACORIOUS JETER JR NORTHWESTERN DNS
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#27 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

HARVEY KENDALL JR TEXAS SO. DNS

TEVIN  KIMBLE SR TEXAS SO. DNS

KEAIREZ COLEMAN JR XAVIER-LA DNS

BREVIN BRANCH FR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

EDWARD ANGEL FR XAVIER-LA DNS

JAMES GRAVES SO ALCORN ST. FOUL

JKOVEN  CELESTINE SO ALCORN ST. FOUL

TYROY LANUS FR NEW ORLEANS FOUL

MICHAEL STRONG SO NEW ORLEANS FOUL

LENTZ SIMILIEN JR MCNEESE ST. FOUL

#29 Men's Shot Put
W World 23.12m Randy Barnes USA 5/20/1990 Westwood, CA

A American 23.13m Randy Barnes Mazda TC 5/20/1990 Westwood, CA

C College Outdoor 22.00m John Godina UCLA 6/3/1995 Knoxville, TN

M Meet 18.87m Albert Fournette Louisiana 2014

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CEDRIC PAUL SR NORTHWESTERN 18.03m 59' 2" 2(1) 10

2 HIRAM MORALES SR MCNEESE ST. 17.67m 57' 113 /4 2(2) 8

3 KYLE WEISS SR UL-MONROE 16.61m 54' 6" 2(3) 6

4 KYRIN TUCKER SR NORTHWESTERN 16.34m 53' 71 /2 2(4) 5

5 MICAH DYE JR UL-MONROE 16.17m 53' 03 /4 2(5) 4

6 SHAQUILLLE SINGUINEAU JR LOUISIANA 15.83m 51' 111 /4 2(6) 3

7 STEVON CROOKS JR SE LOUISIANA 15.74m 51' 73 /4 2(7) 2

8 ALIREZA  RAFIEI SR NEW ORLEANS 15.27m 50' 11 /4 1(1) 1

9 CORWIN ARCHIELD SO NORTHWESTERN 14.90m 48' 103 /4 2(8)

10 DOMINIQUE WILLIAMS FR LOUISIANA 14.80m 48' 63 /4 2(9)

11 ANDREW GUZEK VALPARAISO 14.73m 48' 4" 2(10)

12 MICHAEL SEITHER JR SE LOUISIANA 14.55m 47' 9" 2(11)

13 CHRIS ALLEN SR TEXAS SO. 14.29m 46' 103 /4 2(12)

14 ZACHARY LEWIS SO LOUISIANA 14.04m 46' 03 /4 1(2)

15 JAKE RASAWEHR SO VALPARAISO 13.72m 45' 01 /4 2(13)

16 CURDAENCE CHAMBERS SO TEXAS COLLEGE 12.53m 41' 11 /2 1(3)

17 DARKO RADAKOVIC JR MCNEESE ST. 12.44m 40' 93 /4 1(4)

18 TAVIS BATISTE SO DILLARD 12.37m 40' 7" 1(5)

19 JORDAN BOYD SR ALCORN ST. 12.15m 39' 101 /2 1(6)

20 RICHARD BREAUX FR LOUISIANA COLLE 11.92m 39' 11 /4 1(7)

21 CHARLES  HUGHES JR ALCORN ST. 10.85m 35' 71 /4 1(8)

22 AARON WORELL SO ALCORN ST. 10.72m 35' 2" 1(9)

23 KYLE SARRAZIN FR LOUISIANA COLLE 10.71m 35' 13 /4 1(10)

24 EVAN SIMMONS FR XAVIER-LA 10.23m 33' 63 /4 1(11)

DEVYN ALLEN SO LOUISIANA COLLE DNS 1

TERRELL PERRY SR TEXAS SO. DNS 1

MARSHALL SPRAGLIN JR TEXAS COLLEGE DNS 1

MALEEK GRANT SO LOUISIANA COLLE DNS 1

JOSHUA GAY SR TEXAS SO. DNS 1
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#29 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

MALIK BURNS FR SE LOUISIANA FOUL 2

CHRISTOPHER BRINKLEY FR UL-MONROE FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ALIREZA  RAFIEI SR NEW ORLEANS 15.27m 50' 11 /4

2 ZACHARY LEWIS SO LOUISIANA 14.04m 46' 03 /4

3 CURDAENCE CHAMBERS SO TEXAS COLLEGE 12.53m 41' 11 /2

4 DARKO RADAKOVIC JR MCNEESE ST. 12.44m 40' 93 /4

5 TAVIS BATISTE SO DILLARD 12.37m 40' 7"

6 JORDAN BOYD SR ALCORN ST. 12.15m 39' 101 /2

7 RICHARD BREAUX FR LOUISIANA COLLE 11.92m 39' 11 /4

8 CHARLES  HUGHES JR ALCORN ST. 10.85m 35' 71 /4

9 AARON WORELL SO ALCORN ST. 10.72m 35' 2"

10 KYLE SARRAZIN FR LOUISIANA COLLE 10.71m 35' 13 /4

11 EVAN SIMMONS FR XAVIER-LA 10.23m 33' 63 /4

DEVYN ALLEN SO LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

TERRELL PERRY SR TEXAS SO. DNS

MARSHALL SPRAGLIN JR TEXAS COLLEGE DNS

MALEEK GRANT SO LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

JOSHUA GAY SR TEXAS SO. DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 CEDRIC PAUL SR NORTHWESTERN 18.03m 59' 2"

2 HIRAM MORALES SR MCNEESE ST. 17.67m 57' 113 /4

3 KYLE WEISS SR UL-MONROE 16.61m 54' 6"

4 KYRIN TUCKER SR NORTHWESTERN 16.34m 53' 71 /2

5 MICAH DYE JR UL-MONROE 16.17m 53' 03 /4

6 SHAQUILLLE SINGUINEAU JR LOUISIANA 15.83m 51' 111 /4

7 STEVON CROOKS JR SE LOUISIANA 15.74m 51' 73 /4

8 CORWIN ARCHIELD SO NORTHWESTERN 14.90m 48' 103 /4

9 DOMINIQUE WILLIAMS FR LOUISIANA 14.80m 48' 63 /4

10 ANDREW GUZEK VALPARAISO 14.73m 48' 4"

11 MICHAEL SEITHER JR SE LOUISIANA 14.55m 47' 9"

12 CHRIS ALLEN SR TEXAS SO. 14.29m 46' 103 /4

13 JAKE RASAWEHR SO VALPARAISO 13.72m 45' 01 /4

MALIK BURNS FR SE LOUISIANA FOUL

CHRISTOPHER BRINKLEY FR UL-MONROE FOUL

#31 Men's Discus
W World 74.08m Jurgen Schult GDR 6/6/1986 Neubrandenburg,

A American 72.34m Ben Plucknett SoCal Striders 7/7/1981 Stockholm , SWE

C College Outdoor 68.16m Julian Wruck U.C.L.A. 6/1/2013 Claremont, CA

M Meet 63.50m Jason Morgan Jamaica 2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DARKO RADAKOVIC JR MCNEESE ST. 50.07m 164' 31 /2 2(1) 10

2 KYRIN TUCKER SR NORTHWESTERN 49.40m 162' 11 /4 2(2) 8
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#31 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 JAKE RASAWEHR SO VALPARAISO 47.73m 156' 71 /2 2(3) 6

4 RICHARD DELPHIN JR LOUISIANA 47.07m 154' 51 /2 2(4) 5

5 STEVON CROOKS JR SE LOUISIANA 46.57m 152' 93 /4 1(1) 4

6 KYLE WEISS SR UL-MONROE 45.05m 147' 10" 2(5) 3

7 ANDREW GUZEK VALPARAISO 44.95m 147' 6" 2(6) 2

8 CEDRIC PAUL SR NORTHWESTERN 44.47m 145' 11" 2(7) 1

9 ALIREZA  RAFIEI SR NEW ORLEANS 44.16m 144' 103 /4 1(2)

10 MICAH DYE JR UL-MONROE 43.86m 143' 11" 2(8)

11 SHAQUILLLE SINGUINEAU JR LOUISIANA 43.10m 141' 5" 1(3)

12 EVAN SIMMONS FR XAVIER-LA 41.87m 137' 43 /4 2(9)

13 HUNTER MERRY FR UNATTACHED 41.55m 136' 4" 2(10)

14 DOMINIQUE WILLIAMS FR LOUISIANA 41.17m 135' 11 /4 1(4)

15 HIRAM MORALES SR MCNEESE ST. 40.63m 133' 4" 2(11)

16 DEVYN ALLEN SO LOUISIANA COLLE 37.50m 123' 03 /4 2(12)

17 MALIK BURNS FR SE LOUISIANA 33.80m 110' 11" 1(5)

18 KYLE SARRAZIN FR LOUISIANA COLLE 32.14m 105' 51 /2 1(6)

19 DYLAN FUSELIER FR LOUISIANA COLLE 29.70m 97' 51 /2 1(7)

20 TAVIS BATISTE SO DILLARD 29.67m 97' 41 /2 1(8)

21 TURRAN FENNIX JR LOUISIANA COLLE 22.14m 72' 8" 1(9)

MARSHALL SPRAGLIN JR TEXAS COLLEGE DNS 1

TERRELL PERRY SR TEXAS SO. DNS 1

ANGUS SINCLAIR SR LOUISIANA DNS 1

ANTHONY TAYLOR JR LOUISIANA DNS 2

JOSHUA GAY SR TEXAS SO. DNS 2

CURDAENCE CHAMBERS SO TEXAS COLLEGE FOUL 1

JORDAN BOYD SR ALCORN ST. FOUL 1

CHRISTOPHER BRINKLEY FR UL-MONROE FOUL 2

TONY ELLIOTT VALPARAISO FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 STEVON CROOKS JR SE LOUISIANA 46.57m 152' 93 /4

2 ALIREZA  RAFIEI SR NEW ORLEANS 44.16m 144' 103 /4

3 SHAQUILLLE SINGUINEAU JR LOUISIANA 43.10m 141' 5"

4 DOMINIQUE WILLIAMS FR LOUISIANA 41.17m 135' 11 /4

5 MALIK BURNS FR SE LOUISIANA 33.80m 110' 11"

6 KYLE SARRAZIN FR LOUISIANA COLLE 32.14m 105' 51 /2

7 DYLAN FUSELIER FR LOUISIANA COLLE 29.70m 97' 51 /2

8 TAVIS BATISTE SO DILLARD 29.67m 97' 41 /2

9 TURRAN FENNIX JR LOUISIANA COLLE 22.14m 72' 8"

MARSHALL SPRAGLIN JR TEXAS COLLEGE DNS

TERRELL PERRY SR TEXAS SO. DNS

ANGUS SINCLAIR SR LOUISIANA DNS

CURDAENCE CHAMBERS SO TEXAS COLLEGE FOUL

JORDAN BOYD SR ALCORN ST. FOUL
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#31 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

TONY ELLIOTT VALPARAISO FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 DARKO RADAKOVIC JR MCNEESE ST. 50.07m 164' 31 /2

2 KYRIN TUCKER SR NORTHWESTERN 49.40m 162' 11 /4

3 JAKE RASAWEHR SO VALPARAISO 47.73m 156' 71 /2

4 RICHARD DELPHIN JR LOUISIANA 47.07m 154' 51 /2

5 KYLE WEISS SR UL-MONROE 45.05m 147' 10"

6 ANDREW GUZEK VALPARAISO 44.95m 147' 6"

7 CEDRIC PAUL SR NORTHWESTERN 44.47m 145' 11"

8 MICAH DYE JR UL-MONROE 43.86m 143' 11"

9 EVAN SIMMONS FR XAVIER-LA 41.87m 137' 43 /4

10 HUNTER MERRY FR UNATTACHED 41.55m 136' 4"

11 HIRAM MORALES SR MCNEESE ST. 40.63m 133' 4"

12 DEVYN ALLEN SO LOUISIANA COLLE 37.50m 123' 03 /4

ANTHONY TAYLOR JR LOUISIANA DNS

JOSHUA GAY SR TEXAS SO. DNS

CHRISTOPHER BRINKLEY FR UL-MONROE FOUL

#33 Men's Hammer
W World 86.74m Yuriy Sedykh RUS 8/30/1986 Stuttgart, GER

A American 82.52m Lance Deal NYAC 9/7/1996 Milan, ITA

C College Outdoor 81.94m Balazs Kiss So. California 5/19/1995 Tucson, AZ

M Meet 66.96m Justin Victor US Express Elite 2016

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MARQUISE FOSTER SR NORTHWESTERN 55.25m 181' 31 /2 2(1) 10

2 RICHARD DELPHIN JR LOUISIANA 52.83m 173' 41 /4 2(2) 8

3 MICHAEL SEITHER JR SE LOUISIANA 52.55m 172' 51 /4 2(3) 6

4 ANDREW GUZEK VALPARAISO 51.56m 169' 21 /4 2(4) 5

5 MICAH DYE JR UL-MONROE 49.06m 160' 113 /4 2(5) 4

6 KYRIN TUCKER SR NORTHWESTERN 48.84m 160' 3" 2(6) 3

7 TONY ELLIOTT VALPARAISO 47.98m 157' 51 /4 2(7) 2

8 HUNTER MERRY FR UNATTACHED 47.50m 155' 101 /4 2(8)

9 CEDRIC PAUL SR NORTHWESTERN 45.73m 150' 03 /4 1(1) 1

10 AHMAD FRANCIS JR TEXAS SO. 43.36m 142' 31 /4 1(2)

11 JACOB WHITE SO NEW ORLEANS 39.88m 130' 101 /4 1(3)

12 JAKE RASAWEHR SO VALPARAISO 34.05m 111' 83 /4 1(4)

JORDAN BOYD SR ALCORN ST. DNS 1

MALEEK GRANT SO LOUISIANA COLLE DNS 1

JOSHUA GAY SR TEXAS SO. DNS 1

RICHARD BREAUX FR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS 1

KYLE SARRAZIN FR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS 1

TERRELL PERRY SR TEXAS SO. DNS 2

DOMINIQUE WILLIAMS FR LOUISIANA DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2
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#33 Men's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 CEDRIC PAUL SR NORTHWESTERN 45.73m 150' 03 /4

2 AHMAD FRANCIS JR TEXAS SO. 43.36m 142' 31 /4

3 JACOB WHITE SO NEW ORLEANS 39.88m 130' 101 /4

4 JAKE RASAWEHR SO VALPARAISO 34.05m 111' 83 /4

JORDAN BOYD SR ALCORN ST. DNS

MALEEK GRANT SO LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

JOSHUA GAY SR TEXAS SO. DNS

RICHARD BREAUX FR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

KYLE SARRAZIN FR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 MARQUISE FOSTER SR NORTHWESTERN 55.25m 181' 31 /2

2 RICHARD DELPHIN JR LOUISIANA 52.83m 173' 41 /4

3 MICHAEL SEITHER JR SE LOUISIANA 52.55m 172' 51 /4

4 ANDREW GUZEK VALPARAISO 51.56m 169' 21 /4

5 MICAH DYE JR UL-MONROE 49.06m 160' 113 /4

6 KYRIN TUCKER SR NORTHWESTERN 48.84m 160' 3"

7 TONY ELLIOTT VALPARAISO 47.98m 157' 51 /4

8 HUNTER MERRY FR UNATTACHED 47.50m 155' 101 /4

TERRELL PERRY SR TEXAS SO. DNS

DOMINIQUE WILLIAMS FR LOUISIANA DNS

#35 Men's Javelin
W World 98.48m Jan Zelezny CZE 5/25/1996 Jena, GER

A American 91.29m Breaux Greer adidas Indianapolis, IN

C College Outdoor 89.10m Patrik Boden Texas 3/24/1990 Austin, TX

M Meet 71.74m Ben Chretien McNeese Alumni 2016

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
COLE MCKNIGHT FR UL-MONROE 61.53m 201' 103 /4 2(1) 10

ADRIAN WILLIAMS JR SE LOUISIANA 61.22m 200' 101 /2 1(1) 8

SEAN BOUZIGARD SO LOUISIANA 56.80m 186' 41 /2 2(2) 6

BRIAN  DONNA JR SE LOUISIANA 56.36m 184' 111 /4 1(2) 5

MASON NICHOLS FR UL-MONROE 53.69m 176' 2" 2(3) 4

ALEX BERTRAND SO SE LOUISIANA 51.63m 169' 5" 2(4) 3

AUSTIN WALKER SO UL-MONROE 49.27m 161' 8" 2(5) 2

OAKLAND  DEUTSCH FR MCNEESE ST. 48.62m 159' 61 /2 2(6) 1

AHMAD FRANCIS JR TEXAS SO. 47.18m 154' 93 /4 2(7)

ROBERT WOODARD SR TEXAS COLLEGE 46.87m 153' 91 /2 2(8)

EVAN LANDRY FR SE LOUISIANA 46.06m 151' 13 /4 2(9)

DYLAN FUSELIER FR LOUISIANA COLLE 43.42m 142' 53 /4 2(10)

CHARLES  HUGHES JR ALCORN ST. 40.76m 133' 9" 1(3)

DEVYN ALLEN SO LOUISIANA COLLE 39.13m 128' 43 /4 1(4)

CASSIUS KING JR TEXAS SO. 38.70m 127' 0" 1(5)

AARON WORELL SO ALCORN ST. 37.46m 122' 11" 1(6)

NATHANIEL SLAWSON JR LOUISIANA COLLE 29.05m 95' 4" 1(7)

KENNON HICKS FR LOUISIANA COLLE 28.96m 95' 01 /2 1(8)

THOMAS HOSIE FR LOUISIANA COLLE 27.26m 89' 51 /2 1(9)

KENDRICK BUSHNELL FR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS 1
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#35 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

NATHAN GAUTREAUX SR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS 1

MALEEK GRANT SO LOUISIANA COLLE DNS 1

CHRIS ALLEN SR TEXAS SO. DNS 1

DONAVON BANKS JR MCNEESE ST. DNS 2

ANDREW EDMONDS FR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS 1

COLLIN MILTON SO NORTHWESTERN DNS 2

TY SHILLING SR NORTHWESTERN DNS 2

LARYAN JONES FR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ADRIAN WILLIAMS JR SE LOUISIANA 61.22m 200' 101 /2

2 BRIAN  DONNA JR SE LOUISIANA 56.36m 184' 111 /4

3 CHARLES  HUGHES JR ALCORN ST. 40.76m 133' 9"

4 DEVYN ALLEN SO LOUISIANA COLLE 39.13m 128' 43 /4

5 CASSIUS KING JR TEXAS SO. 38.70m 127' 0"

6 AARON WORELL SO ALCORN ST. 37.46m 122' 11"

7 NATHANIEL SLAWSON JR LOUISIANA COLLE 29.05m 95' 4"

8 KENNON HICKS FR LOUISIANA COLLE 28.96m 95' 01 /2

9 THOMAS HOSIE FR LOUISIANA COLLE 27.26m 89' 51 /2

KENDRICK BUSHNELL FR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

NATHAN GAUTREAUX SR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

MALEEK GRANT SO LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

CHRIS ALLEN SR TEXAS SO. DNS

ANDREW EDMONDS FR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 COLE MCKNIGHT FR UL-MONROE 61.53m 201' 103 /4

2 SEAN BOUZIGARD SO LOUISIANA 56.80m 186' 41 /2

3 MASON NICHOLS FR UL-MONROE 53.69m 176' 2"

4 ALEX BERTRAND SO SE LOUISIANA 51.63m 169' 5"

5 AUSTIN WALKER SO UL-MONROE 49.27m 161' 8"

6 OAKLAND  DEUTSCH FR MCNEESE ST. 48.62m 159' 61 /2

7 AHMAD FRANCIS JR TEXAS SO. 47.18m 154' 93 /4

8 ROBERT WOODARD SR TEXAS COLLEGE 46.87m 153' 91 /2

9 EVAN LANDRY FR SE LOUISIANA 46.06m 151' 13 /4

10 DYLAN FUSELIER FR LOUISIANA COLLE 43.42m 142' 53 /4

DONAVON BANKS JR MCNEESE ST. DNS

COLLIN MILTON SO NORTHWESTERN DNS

TY SHILLING SR NORTHWESTERN DNS

LARYAN JONES FR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

MCNEESE COWBOY RELAYS 2018/ BOB HAYES LA.
CHALLENGE
Lake Charles, LA
McNeese State Track

Saturday, March 10, 2018 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/10/2018 8:35 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 21



#2 Women's 100 Meters
W World 10.49 Florence Griffith-Joyner USA 7/16/1988 Indianapolis, IN

A American 10.49 Florence Griffith Joyner World Class AC 7/16/1988 Indianapolis, IN

C College Outdoor 10.78 Dawn Sowell L.S.U. 6/2/1989 Provo, UT

M Meet 11.57 Chastity Riggins unattached 2013

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 EURICKA HARDY SR ALCORN ST. 11.63  (+3.3) 8(1) 10

2 ALEYAH DONALD SO MCNEESE ST. 11.72  (+4.2) 7(1) 8

3 MAEGAN MOORE SR MCNEESE ST. 11.86  (+3.3) 8(2) 6

4 ALEXIS GRAY JR TEXAS SO. 11.88  (+3.3) 8(3) 5

5 LA'PORCHA GRIGGS JR UL-MONROE 11.97  (+3.3) 8(4) 4

6 SHAMEKA GROVER SO ALCORN ST. 12.00  (+3.3) 8(5) 3

7 MICHAELA NEILS FR WILEY 12.10  (+4.2) 7(2) 2

8 MYA  LLOYD FR ALCORN ST. 12.11  (+3.3) 8(6) 1

9 TIA ELMORE SO NORTHWESTERN 12.14  (+3.1) 6(1)

10 JADA  HUNT JR ALCORN ST. 12.15  (+3.3) 8(7)

11 JASMINE HALL FR NORTHWESTERN 12.22  (+4.2) 7(3)

12 TAISHIA PRYCE SO WILEY 12.24  (+4.2) 7(4)

13 ANGEL MILES FR TEXAS COLLEGE 12.25  (+1.4) 5(1)

14 ALEXIS MILTON JR XAVIER-LA 12.28 12.275  (+3.1) 6(2)

15 JASMYN STEELS SO NORTHWESTERN 12.28 12.278  (+2.3) 1(1)

16 JUSTYCE RIGGS SO XAVIER-LA 12.29  (+2.5) 4(1)

17 KIYA  REEVES SO TEXAS SO. 12.35  (+3.1) 6(3)

18 DAJAH GUIDRY SR LOUISIANA 12.36 12.355  (+1.4) 5(2)

19 VICTORIA PIERSON FR MCNEESE ST. 12.36 12.358  (+2.3) 1(2)

20 KYLIE NODORFT SR NORTHWESTERN 12.41  (+1.4) 5(3)

21 RENAE DENNIE JR WILEY 12.45 12.444  (+4.2) 7(5)

22 TANEISHA ALLEN SO MCNEESE ST. 12.45 12.446  (+3.1) 6(4)

23 MARTINA WRIGHT JR XAVIER-LA 12.47  (+1.4) 5(4)

24 BREANNE BIAS JR SE LOUISIANA 12.56 12.551  (+3.1) 6(5)

25 GERMANII MURPHY JR UL-MONROE 12.56 12.557  (+1.4) 5(5)

26 DATAVIA JOHNSON JR WILEY 12.60  (+1.4) 5(6)

27 HANNIYAH ROBERSON FR ALCORN ST. 12.69  (+1.4) 5(7)

28 ARIEL BELL UNAUNAT-XAV. LA 12.73  (+4.2) 7(6)

29 MAKAYLA JACKSON FR NORTHWESTERN 12.74 12.736  (+1.4) 5(8)

30 DIAMOND LEE SO MCNEESE ST. 12.74 12.740  (+3.1) 6(6)

31 SYDNEY CURRY SO UL-MONROE 12.83  (+2.5) 4(2)

32 AALIYAH STRICKLAND VALPARAISO 12.91  (+2.3) 1(3)

33 JASMINE ELLIOTT SO DILLARD 13.02  (+2.4) 3(1)

34 NANYAMKA RANDLE FR UL-MONROE 13.10  (+2.3) 1(4)

35 SOPHIA HUEGEL FR SE LOUISIANA 13.11  (+3.1) 6(7)

36 LAMIKA LAFRANCE JR DILLARD 13.20  (+2.4) 3(2)

37 TAISHIA HOLT SR NORTHWESTERN 13.28 13.271  (+2.5) 4(3)

38 ELIZABETH DAVIS SO DILLARD 13.28 13.276  (+2.5) 4(4)

39 TERAH 'KIM' AKANDE FR TEXAS COLLEGE 13.30  (+2.4) 3(3)

40 NICOLE BROUSSARD SO NEW ORLEANS 14.04  (+2.4) 3(4)

HEAVEN TERRELL SO MCNEESE ST. DNS 1

HEAVENLEE SANDERS SO LOUISIANA COLLE DNS 1
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

AVA PAUL SO UL-MONROE DNS 1

CHINYERE  MBONU SR ALCORN ST. DNS 2

ABBYGAYLE WINN SO LOUISIANA COLLE DNS 2

AMIELLE BRISCOE FR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS 2

TAYLOR PAYNE SR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS 2

KOURTNI RUSSELL JR UL-MONROE DNS 2

EVETTE GRIFFIN FR ALCORN ST. DNS 2

ALISHA ST LOUIS SO WILEY DNS 3

MEL KINGUE SHREVEPORT TC DNS 3

ALEXIS ELLIOTT SO NEW ORLEANS DNS 4

NALIAH HENDERSON JR DILLARD DNS 4

JANINE  GOODISON FR XAVIER-LA DNS 6

AAREION JACKSON JR SE LOUISIANA DNS 7

MARJORIE THOMPSON JR NORTHWESTERN DNS 7

NATASHIA JACKSON SO NORTHWESTERN DNS 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 8 Wind:  (+2.3)

1 JASMYN STEELS SO NORTHWESTERN 12.28 12.278

2 VICTORIA PIERSON FR MCNEESE ST. 12.36 12.358

3 AALIYAH STRICKLAND VALPARAISO 12.91

4 NANYAMKA RANDLE FR UL-MONROE 13.10

HEAVEN TERRELL SO MCNEESE ST. DNS

HEAVENLEE SANDERS SO LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

AVA PAUL SO UL-MONROE DNS

Section 2 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

TAYLOR PAYNE SR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

ABBYGAYLE WINN SO LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

AMIELLE BRISCOE FR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

CHINYERE  MBONU SR ALCORN ST. DNS

KOURTNI RUSSELL JR UL-MONROE DNS

EVETTE GRIFFIN FR ALCORN ST. DNS

Section 3 of 8 Wind:  (+2.4)

1 JASMINE ELLIOTT SO DILLARD 13.02

2 LAMIKA LAFRANCE JR DILLARD 13.20

3 TERAH 'KIM' AKANDE FR TEXAS COLLEGE 13.30

4 NICOLE BROUSSARD SO NEW ORLEANS 14.04

ALISHA ST LOUIS SO WILEY DNS

MEL KINGUE SHREVEPORT TC DNS

Section 4 of 8 Wind:  (+2.5)

1 JUSTYCE RIGGS SO XAVIER-LA 12.29

2 SYDNEY CURRY SO UL-MONROE 12.83

3 TAISHIA HOLT SR NORTHWESTERN 13.28 13.271

4 ELIZABETH DAVIS SO DILLARD 13.28 13.276

ALEXIS ELLIOTT SO NEW ORLEANS DNS
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

NALIAH HENDERSON JR DILLARD DNS

Section 5 of 8 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 ANGEL MILES FR TEXAS COLLEGE 12.25

2 DAJAH GUIDRY SR LOUISIANA 12.36 12.355

3 KYLIE NODORFT SR NORTHWESTERN 12.41

4 MARTINA WRIGHT JR XAVIER-LA 12.47

5 GERMANII MURPHY JR UL-MONROE 12.56 12.557

6 DATAVIA JOHNSON JR WILEY 12.60

7 HANNIYAH ROBERSON FR ALCORN ST. 12.69

8 MAKAYLA JACKSON FR NORTHWESTERN 12.74 12.736

Section 6 of 8 Wind:  (+3.1)

1 TIA ELMORE SO NORTHWESTERN 12.14

2 ALEXIS MILTON JR XAVIER-LA 12.28 12.275

3 KIYA  REEVES SO TEXAS SO. 12.35

4 TANEISHA ALLEN SO MCNEESE ST. 12.45 12.446

5 BREANNE BIAS JR SE LOUISIANA 12.56 12.551

6 DIAMOND LEE SO MCNEESE ST. 12.74 12.740

7 SOPHIA HUEGEL FR SE LOUISIANA 13.11

JANINE  GOODISON FR XAVIER-LA DNS

Section 7 of 8 Wind:  (+4.2)

1 ALEYAH DONALD SO MCNEESE ST. 11.72

2 MICHAELA NEILS FR WILEY 12.10

3 JASMINE HALL FR NORTHWESTERN 12.22

4 TAISHIA PRYCE SO WILEY 12.24

5 RENAE DENNIE JR WILEY 12.45 12.444

6 ARIEL BELL UNAUNAT-XAV. LA 12.73

AAREION JACKSON JR SE LOUISIANA DNS

MARJORIE THOMPSON JR NORTHWESTERN DNS

Section 8 of 8 Wind:  (+3.3)

1 EURICKA HARDY SR ALCORN ST. 11.63

2 MAEGAN MOORE SR MCNEESE ST. 11.86

3 ALEXIS GRAY JR TEXAS SO. 11.88

4 LA'PORCHA GRIGGS JR UL-MONROE 11.97

5 SHAMEKA GROVER SO ALCORN ST. 12.00

6 MYA  LLOYD FR ALCORN ST. 12.11

7 JADA  HUNT JR ALCORN ST. 12.15

NATASHIA JACKSON SO NORTHWESTERN DNS

#4 Women's 1500 Meters
W World 3:50.07 Genzebe Dibaba ETH 7/17/2015 Fontvieille, MON

A American 3:56.29 Shannon Rowbury Nike 7/17/2015 Fontvieille, MON

C College Outdoor 3:59.90 Jenny Simpson Colorado Eugene, OR

M Meet 4:41.89 Amy Talbot McNeese St. 2011

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ALEX EYKELBOSCH JR MCNEESE ST. 4:43.19 2(1) 10

2 COURTNEY MUSGROVE SR LOUISIANA 4:46.85 2(2) 8

3 IMOGEN HULL JR MCNEESE ST. 4:51.83 2(3) 6
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#4 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
4 CLAIRE HODGES SR LOUISIANA 4:53.71 2(4) 5

5 ALEXANDRA MCCULLEY FR LOUISIANA 4:56.29 2(5) 4

6 ANGELA JEPCHIRCHIR JR UL-MONROE 4:57.18 2(6) 3

7 SOPHIE DAIGLE FR SE LOUISIANA 4:59.11 2(7) 2

8 CLARISSA SMITH SR SE LOUISIANA 5:00.60 2(8) 1

9 JESSICA FOX SO MCNEESE ST. 5:01.16 2(9)

10 ANGELICA  JACOBS JR ALCORN ST. 5:03.66 1(1)

11 TARA STUNTZ FR SE LOUISIANA 5:06.17 2(10)

12 BREANNA BERNARD FR SE LOUISIANA 5:11.55 2(11)

13 LINDSEY HUTCHESON FR SE LOUISIANA 5:22.77 2(12)

14 N'FINITY LINDLEY JR UL-MONROE 5:25.98 1(2)

15 SHAMONA HUNT SO WILEY 5:26.15 2(13)

16 MALIYA VAUGHAN JR XAVIER-LA 5:26.95 2(14)

17 LIL-ANN HOCHKEPPLER SO SE LOUISIANA 5:28.22 1(3)

18 ANNA COFFEY SO UL-MONROE 5:29.72 1(4)

19 HYDEIA BARNEY JR DILLARD 5:31.19 1(5)

20 TAYLOR PRICE SO XAVIER-LA 5:33.72 1(6)

21 BRIANNA PACE JR XAVIER-LA 5:39.73 1(7)

22 LUCIJA BARAC SR NICHOLLS ST. 5:46.14 1(8)

23 TAHLAYA HARDIN SO UNATTACHED 5:52.35 1(9)

24 HAJJIA MOHAMMED FR XAVIER-LA 6:11.56 1(10)

KAYLAN TANNER FR DILLARD DNS 1

MYSHERIE JOHNSON JR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS 1

JAYA WILSON FR TEXAS SO. DNS 1

YEKEISHA  ROYAL JR ALCORN ST. DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 ANGELICA  JACOBS JR ALCORN ST. 5:03.66

2 N'FINITY LINDLEY JR UL-MONROE 5:25.98

3 LIL-ANN HOCHKEPPLER SO SE LOUISIANA 5:28.22

4 ANNA COFFEY SO UL-MONROE 5:29.72

5 HYDEIA BARNEY JR DILLARD 5:31.19

6 TAYLOR PRICE SO XAVIER-LA 5:33.72

7 BRIANNA PACE JR XAVIER-LA 5:39.73

8 LUCIJA BARAC SR NICHOLLS ST. 5:46.14

9 TAHLAYA HARDIN SO UNATTACHED 5:52.35

10 HAJJIA MOHAMMED FR XAVIER-LA 6:11.56

KAYLAN TANNER FR DILLARD DNS

MYSHERIE JOHNSON JR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

JAYA WILSON FR TEXAS SO. DNS

YEKEISHA  ROYAL JR ALCORN ST. DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 ALEX EYKELBOSCH JR MCNEESE ST. 4:43.19

2 COURTNEY MUSGROVE SR LOUISIANA 4:46.85
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#4 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 IMOGEN HULL JR MCNEESE ST. 4:51.83

4 CLAIRE HODGES SR LOUISIANA 4:53.71

5 ALEXANDRA MCCULLEY FR LOUISIANA 4:56.29

6 ANGELA JEPCHIRCHIR JR UL-MONROE 4:57.18

7 SOPHIE DAIGLE FR SE LOUISIANA 4:59.11

8 CLARISSA SMITH SR SE LOUISIANA 5:00.60

9 JESSICA FOX SO MCNEESE ST. 5:01.16

10 TARA STUNTZ FR SE LOUISIANA 5:06.17

11 BREANNA BERNARD FR SE LOUISIANA 5:11.55

12 LINDSEY HUTCHESON FR SE LOUISIANA 5:22.77

13 SHAMONA HUNT SO WILEY 5:26.15

14 MALIYA VAUGHAN JR XAVIER-LA 5:26.95

#6 Women's 3000 Meters
M Meet 10:05.71 Katja Woelfl McNeese St. 2017

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 GLADYS JEROTICH JR MCNEESE ST. 10:18.96 10

2 SOPHIE DAIGLE FR SE LOUISIANA 10:42.93 8

3 EDITH JEBET JR UL-MONROE 10:46.45 6

4 CLARISSA SMITH SR SE LOUISIANA 10:47.74 5

5 ALISSA LANDER FR MCNEESE ST. 10:50.58 4

6 TARA STUNTZ FR SE LOUISIANA 10:55.84 3

7 BREANNA BERNARD FR SE LOUISIANA 10:56.37

8 EDNA CHEPTUM SO MCNEESE ST. 10:56.82 2

9 ESTELA PINA SO MCNEESE ST. 10:59.01

10 JACQUELINE RUSHFORD SR NORTHWESTERN 11:04.77 1

11 LINDSEY HUTCHESON FR SE LOUISIANA 11:29.14

12 YEKEISHA  ROYAL JR ALCORN ST. 11:37.87

13 TAYLOR PRICE SO XAVIER-LA 11:52.20

14 EMILY SITARZ SR NORTHWESTERN 12:10.91

15 COURTNEY TROXCLAIR JR NICHOLLS ST. 12:14.14

16 JOSIE WOOD SR UL-MONROE 12:29.89

17 TAHLAYA HARDIN SO UNATTACHED 12:55.71

18 HAJJIA MOHAMMED FR XAVIER-LA 13:57.85

#7 Women's 100m Hurdles
W World 12.20 Keni Harrison USA 7/22/2016 London, ENG

A American 12.20 Keni Harrison adidas 7/22/2016 London, ENG

C College Outdoor 12.39 Brianna Rollins Clemson 6/8/2013 Eugene, OR

M Meet 13.40 Alexia Fortenberry New Orleans 2015

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 GRACE MCKENZIE SO MCNEESE ST. 14.15  (+1.6) 3(1) 10

2 JASMINE FRAZIER JR NORTHWESTERN 14.42  (+3.6) 4(1) 8

3 RENAE DENNIE JR WILEY 14.46  (+3.6) 4(2) 6

4 FARYDAH INOUSSA SR NEW ORLEANS 14.48  (+2.7) 1(1) 5

5 DEKARI COURTNEY FR ALCORN ST. 14.49  (+2.7) 1(2) 4

6 VANESSA  JOSEPH JR LOUISIANA 14.52  (+3.6) 4(3) 3
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#7 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
7 BREANNE BIAS JR SE LOUISIANA 14.65  (+3.6) 4(4) 2

8 RAKAYLA  ROBERTSON SO TEXAS SO. 14.76  (+3.6) 4(5) 1

9 AVA PAUL SO UL-MONROE 14.85  (+1.6) 3(2)

10 JUSTICE  EDWARDS SO ALCORN ST. 14.86  (+1.6) 3(3)

11 JAMERIA SMITH JR NORTHWESTERN 14.99  (+3.6) 4(6)

12 SOPHIA HUEGEL FR SE LOUISIANA 15.05  (+1.6) 3(4)

13 BRENTNEY CARROLL SO MCNEESE ST. 15.14  (+3.0) 2(1)

14 LANIQUE  SMITH SO TEXAS SO. 15.51  (+3.0) 2(2)

15 RAVEN DAVIS JR XAVIER-LA 15.61  (+3.6) 4(7)

16 KRISTIAN OJONTA SR MCNEESE ST. 15.83  (+3.0) 2(3)

17 LAKEISHA TAYLOR JR NICHOLLS ST. 16.00  (+1.6) 3(5)

18 IVY CAINS SO NEW ORLEANS 16.03  (+3.0) 2(4)

19 ALYSIA TERRY FR XAVIER-LA 16.18  (+1.6) 3(6)

20 AMARI WINDOM FR XAVIER-LA 16.19  (+1.6) 3(7)

21 CANDACE  BAITY SO ALCORN ST. 16.27  (+1.6) 3(8)

22 NORA DAY FR LOUISIANA COLLE 16.45  (+3.0) 2(5)

23 JORDYN BARRETT SO MCNEESE ST. 16.51  (+3.0) 2(6)

24 GEORGIA DOYLE-LAY FR MCNEESE ST. 18.90  (+2.7) 1(3)

25 RACHEL WOODS FR MCNEESE ST. 26.45  (+2.7) 1(4)

JESSICA  GARRETT JR ALCORN ST. DQ 2

TONI TRAIL FR XAVIER-LA DNS 1

ZAIDRA JAMES FR TEXAS SO. DNS 1

TYLOR ROW SR XAVIER-LA DNS 1

KOURTNI RUSSELL JR UL-MONROE DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+2.7)

1 FARYDAH INOUSSA SR NEW ORLEANS 14.48

2 DEKARI COURTNEY FR ALCORN ST. 14.49

3 GEORGIA DOYLE-LAY FR MCNEESE ST. 18.90

4 RACHEL WOODS FR MCNEESE ST. 26.45

TONI TRAIL FR XAVIER-LA DNS

ZAIDRA JAMES FR TEXAS SO. DNS

TYLOR ROW SR XAVIER-LA DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+3.0)

1 BRENTNEY CARROLL SO MCNEESE ST. 15.14

2 LANIQUE  SMITH SO TEXAS SO. 15.51

3 KRISTIAN OJONTA SR MCNEESE ST. 15.83

4 IVY CAINS SO NEW ORLEANS 16.03

5 NORA DAY FR LOUISIANA COLLE 16.45

6 JORDYN BARRETT SO MCNEESE ST. 16.51

JESSICA  GARRETT JR ALCORN ST. DQ

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+1.6)

1 GRACE MCKENZIE SO MCNEESE ST. 14.15

2 AVA PAUL SO UL-MONROE 14.85
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#7 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 JUSTICE  EDWARDS SO ALCORN ST. 14.86

4 SOPHIA HUEGEL FR SE LOUISIANA 15.05

5 LAKEISHA TAYLOR JR NICHOLLS ST. 16.00

6 ALYSIA TERRY FR XAVIER-LA 16.18

7 AMARI WINDOM FR XAVIER-LA 16.19

8 CANDACE  BAITY SO ALCORN ST. 16.27

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+3.6)

1 JASMINE FRAZIER JR NORTHWESTERN 14.42

2 RENAE DENNIE JR WILEY 14.46

3 VANESSA  JOSEPH JR LOUISIANA 14.52

4 BREANNE BIAS JR SE LOUISIANA 14.65

5 RAKAYLA  ROBERTSON SO TEXAS SO. 14.76

6 JAMERIA SMITH JR NORTHWESTERN 14.99

7 RAVEN DAVIS JR XAVIER-LA 15.61

KOURTNI RUSSELL JR UL-MONROE DNS

#10 Women's 400m Hurdles
W World 52.34 Yuliya Pechenkina RUS Tula, RUS

A American 52.47 Lashinda Demus Nike Daegu, KOR

C College Outdoor 53.21 Kori Carter Stanford 6/7/2013 Eugene, OR

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 TYMESHA  NABORS SO ALCORN ST. 1:04.36 3(1) 10

2 DASHAVONTA KINNEY SR TEXAS SO. 1:04.88 3(2) 8

3 JASMINE DANSBY FR NORTHWESTERN 1:04.97 3(3) 6

4 DEKARI COURTNEY FR ALCORN ST. 1:05.78 2(1) 5

5 ZAIDRA JAMES FR TEXAS SO. 1:05.84 1(1) 4

6 SARAH LEWIS JR NORTHWESTERN 1:06.03 3(4) 3

7 RAVEN DAVIS JR XAVIER-LA 1:06.24 2(2) 2

8 ALAYSHIA JONES FR TEXAS SO. 1:06.83 1(2) 1

9 AVA PAUL SO UL-MONROE 1:07.71 2(3)

10 JACQUELYN WALKER FR SE LOUISIANA 1:07.88 2(4)

11 VICTORIA WAYNE FR LOUISIANA 1:07.97 1:07.965 3(5)

12 JESSILYN  NICHOLAS FR TEXAS SO. 1:07.97 1:07.967 1(3)

13 MORGAN   UTSEY -WILLIAMS JR TEXAS SO. 1:07.97 1:07.969 3(6)

14 JACELYN GARRETT FR UL-MONROE 1:09.16 2(5)

15 AMBER CAMPBELL SO LOUISIANA 1:12.74 2(6)

16 TONI TRAIL FR XAVIER-LA 1:15.40 1(4)

AMARI WINDOM FR XAVIER-LA DNS 1

TYLOR ROW SR XAVIER-LA DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 ZAIDRA JAMES FR TEXAS SO. 1:05.84

2 ALAYSHIA JONES FR TEXAS SO. 1:06.83

3 JESSILYN  NICHOLAS FR TEXAS SO. 1:07.97 1:07.967

4 TONI TRAIL FR XAVIER-LA 1:15.40
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#10 Women's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

AMARI WINDOM FR XAVIER-LA DNS

TYLOR ROW SR XAVIER-LA DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 DEKARI COURTNEY FR ALCORN ST. 1:05.78

2 RAVEN DAVIS JR XAVIER-LA 1:06.24

3 AVA PAUL SO UL-MONROE 1:07.71

4 JACQUELYN WALKER FR SE LOUISIANA 1:07.88

5 JACELYN GARRETT FR UL-MONROE 1:09.16

6 AMBER CAMPBELL SO LOUISIANA 1:12.74

Section 3 of 3

1 TYMESHA  NABORS SO ALCORN ST. 1:04.36

2 DASHAVONTA KINNEY SR TEXAS SO. 1:04.88

3 JASMINE DANSBY FR NORTHWESTERN 1:04.97

4 SARAH LEWIS JR NORTHWESTERN 1:06.03

5 VICTORIA WAYNE FR LOUISIANA 1:07.97 1:07.965

6 MORGAN   UTSEY -WILLIAMS JR TEXAS SO. 1:07.97 1:07.969

#12 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
W World 40.82 Bartoletta, Felix, Knight, Jeter USA 8/11/2012 London, ENG

A American 40.82 Bartoletta, Felix, Knight, Jeter USA national team 8/10/2012 London, ENG

C College Outdoor 42.12 Dunmore, Stevens, Cunliffe, Washington Oregon 4/15/2017 Torrance, CA

M Meet 45.87 McNeese St. 2013

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 NORTHWESTERN ST. (A) 46.03 2(1) 10

2 ALCORN ST. (A) 46.56 2(2) 8

3 MCNEESE ST. (A) 46.86 1(1) 6

4 XAVIER-LA (A) 47.20 1(2) 5

5 ALCORN ST. (B) 47.59 1(3)

6 TEXAS SO. (A) 47.87 2(3) 4

7 NORTHWESTERN ST. (B) 50.00 2(4)

8 LOUISIANA COLLEGE (A) 54.19 1(4) 3

SE LOUISIANA (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 MCNEESE ST. (A) 46.86

2 XAVIER-LA (A) 47.20

3 ALCORN ST. (B) 47.59

4 LOUISIANA COLLEGE (A) 54.19

Section 2 of 2

1 NORTHWESTERN ST. (A) 46.03

2 ALCORN ST. (A) 46.56

3 TEXAS SO. (A) 47.87

4 NORTHWESTERN ST. (B) 50.00

SE LOUISIANA (A) DNS
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#14 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
W World 1:27.46  Jenkins, Colander-Richardson, Perry, USA 4/29/2000 Philadelphia, PA

A American 1:27.46  Jenkins, Colander-Richardson, Perry, USA Philadelphia, PA

C College Outdoor 1:28.78 Dunmore, Cunliffe, Stevens, Washington Oregon 4/1/2017 Gainesville, FL

M Meet 1:38.66 McNeese St. 2013

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WILEY (A) 1:39.52 2(1) 10

2 ALCORN ST. (B) 1:40.01 2(2) 8

3 XAVIER-LA (A) 1:41.88 2(3) 6

4 NORTHWESTERN ST. (A) 1:42.28 2(4) 5

5 LOUISIANA (A) 1:43.82 1(1) 4

6 XAVIER-LA (B) 1:44.48 2(5)

7 NEW ORLEANS (A) 1:44.95 1(2) 3

8 MCNEESE ST. (B) 1:45.33 1(3) 2

9 MCNEESE ST. (A) 1:47.10 1(4)

10 NICHOLLS ST. (A) 1:49.19 1(5) 1

11 DILLARD (A) 1:51.26 1(6)

SE LOUISIANA (A) DQ Out of 2

ALCORN ST. (A) DNS 2

SE LOUISIANA (B) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 LOUISIANA (A) 1:43.82

2 NEW ORLEANS (A) 1:44.95

3 MCNEESE ST. (B) 1:45.33

4 MCNEESE ST. (A) 1:47.10

5 NICHOLLS ST. (A) 1:49.19

6 DILLARD (A) 1:51.26

SE LOUISIANA (B) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 WILEY (A) 1:39.52

2 ALCORN ST. (B) 1:40.01

3 XAVIER-LA (A) 1:41.88

4 NORTHWESTERN ST. (A) 1:42.28

5 XAVIER-LA (B) 1:44.48

SE LOUISIANA (A) DQ Out of

ALCORN ST. (A) DNS

#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
W World 3:15.17  Ledovskaya, Nazarova, Pinigina, URS 10/1/1988 Seoul, KOR

A American 3:15.51  Howard, Dixon, Brisco, Joyner USA national team 10/1/1988 Seoul, KOR

C College Outdoor 3:23.13 Dunmore, Stevens, Guster, Rogers Oregon 6/10/2017 Eugene, OR

M Meet 3:46.67 Northwestern St. 2011

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ALCORN ST. (A) 3:48.52 3(1) 10

2 WILEY (A) 3:53.05 3(2) 8

3 TEXAS SO. (A) 3:57.68 3(3) 6
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#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
4 LOUISIANA (A) 4:00.19 2(1) 5

5 XAVIER-LA (A) 4:01.32 3(4) 4

6 ALCORN ST. (B) 4:02.30 2(2)

7 UL-MONROE (A) 4:04.83 2(3) 3

8 MCNEESE ST. (B) 4:09.86 1(1) 2

9 NORTHWESTERN ST. (B) 4:14.67 1(2) 1

10 LOUISIANA (B) 4:14.76 1(3)

11 TEXAS SO. (C) 4:17.49 2(4)

12 XAVIER-LA (B) 4:28.20 1(4)

13 MCNEESE ST. (C) 4:28.97 1(5)

NEW ORLEANS (A) DNF 2

SE LOUISIANA (B) DNF 2

TEXAS SO. (B) DNF 2

NORTHWESTERN ST. (A) DNF 3

DILLARD (A) DNS 1

UL-MONROE (B) DNS 1

MCNEESE ST. (A) DNS 3

SE LOUISIANA (A) DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 MCNEESE ST. (B) 4:09.86

2 NORTHWESTERN ST. (B) 4:14.67

3 LOUISIANA (B) 4:14.76

4 XAVIER-LA (B) 4:28.20

5 MCNEESE ST. (C) 4:28.97

DILLARD (A) DNS

UL-MONROE (B) DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 LOUISIANA (A) 4:00.19

2 ALCORN ST. (B) 4:02.30

3 UL-MONROE (A) 4:04.83

4 TEXAS SO. (C) 4:17.49

NEW ORLEANS (A) DNF

SE LOUISIANA (B) DNF

TEXAS SO. (B) DNF

Section 3 of 3

1 ALCORN ST. (A) 3:48.52

2 WILEY (A) 3:53.05

3 TEXAS SO. (A) 3:57.68

4 XAVIER-LA (A) 4:01.32

NORTHWESTERN ST. (A) DNF

MCNEESE ST. (A) DNS

SE LOUISIANA (A) DNS
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#18 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
W World 7:50.17  Olizarenko, Gurina, Borisova, URS 8/5/1984 Moscow, RUS

A American 8:00.62 Price, Vessey, Ludlow, Montano USA National Team 5/3/2015 Nassau, BAH

C College Outdoor 8:17.45 Margey, Piccirillo, Akande, Lipari Villanova 4/27/2013 Philadelphia, PA

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 LOUISIANA (A) 9:26.73 10

2 NICHOLLS ST. (A) 9:46.40 8

3 XAVIER-LA (A) 10:05.15 6

4 NORTHWESTERN ST. (A) 10:07.19 5

5 MCNEESE ST. (A) 10:09.51 4

#20 Women's 1600m SMR
W World 3:34.56  Brooks, Whyte, Thompson, Sinclair JAM 4/25/2009 Philadelphia, PA

A American 3:37.16 Smith, Williams, Hargrove, H. Clark USA Blue 4/29/2006 Philadelphia, PA

C College Outdoor 3:39.04 Spaulding, Thompson, Reed ,Fray Texas A&M 4/28/2017 Baton Rouge, LA

M Meet 4:04.25 Wiley 2016

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 NORTHWESTERN ST. (A) M 4:00.40 2(1) 10

2 SE LOUISIANA (A) M 4:00.86 2(2) 8

3 WILEY (A) 4:13.52 2(3) 6

4 MCNEESE ST. (A) 4:14.20 2(4) 5

5 UL-MONROE (A) 4:14.71 2(5) 4

6 NEW ORLEANS (A) 4:19.53 1(1) 3

7 TEXAS SO. (A) 4:21.20 1(2) 2

8 NICHOLLS ST. (A) 4:34.64 1(3) 1

9 LOUISIANA COLLEGE (A) 5:23.08 1(4)

ALCORN ST. (A) DNS 1

XAVIER-LA (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 NEW ORLEANS (A) 4:19.53

2 TEXAS SO. (A) 4:21.20

3 NICHOLLS ST. (A) 4:34.64

4 LOUISIANA COLLEGE (A) 5:23.08

ALCORN ST. (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 NORTHWESTERN ST. (A) M 4:00.40

2 SE LOUISIANA (A) M 4:00.86

3 WILEY (A) 4:13.52

4 MCNEESE ST. (A) 4:14.20

5 UL-MONROE (A) 4:14.71

XAVIER-LA (A) DNS
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#22 Women's High Jump
W World 2.09m Stefka Kostadinova BUL 8/30/1987 Rome, ITA

A American 2.05m Chaunte Lowe Nike 6/26/2010 Des Moines, IA

C College Outdoor 1.99m Brigetta Barrett Arizona 5/11/2013 Los Angeles, CA

M Meet 1.70m Quanese Jones-Young Northwestern St. 2017

M Meet 1.70m Lindsey Harmon Louisiana 2014

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 QUINTELLA JOHNSON FR TEXAS SO. 1.70m 5' 7" 10

2J FRANKIE GRIFFIN FR LOUISIANA 1.60m 5' 3" 8

3J CRYSTAL COULTER SO MCNEESE ST. 1.60m 5' 3" 6

4J JASMINE ROBERSON FR NORTHWESTERN 1.55m 5' 1" 5

5J ERIN CHOPIN JR NEW ORLEANS 1.55m 5' 1" 4

AMARA EDWARDS SO DILLARD NH

NORA DAY FR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

CHEYNE  WARNER FR DILLARD DNS

FADEKE ADEOLA SR NEW ORLEANS DNS

#24 Women's Pole Vault
W World 5.06m Yelena Isinbayeva RUS Zürich, SUI

A American 5.00m Sandi Morris Nike 9/9/2016 Brussels, BEL

C College Outdoor 4.72m Sandi Morris Arkansas 5/15/2015 Starkville, MS

M Meet 4.05m Nicole Casper McNeese St. 2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ALEXA  JOHNSON JR LOUISIANA 3.55m 11' 73 /4 10

2 KIMBERLY RUSHFORD SO LOUISIANA 3.45m 11' 33 /4 8

3J BAILEY BROUSSARD FR LOUISIANA 3.35m 10' 113 /4 6

4J REAGAN DARBONNE FR NORTHWESTERN 3.35m 10' 113 /4 5

5 CARLI SOWONIK VALPARAISO 3.25m 10' 8" 4

6 BAILEY DAIGLE JR LOUISIANA 3.05m 10' 0"

JORDAN COURTOIS JR NEW ORLEANS NH

#26 Women's Long Jump
W World 7.52m Galina Chistyakova URS 6/11/1988 St. Petersburg,

A American 7.49m Jackie Joyner-Kersee Honda 5/22/1994 New York, NY

C College Outdoor 6.99m Jackie Joyner-Kersee U.C.L.A. 5/4/1985 Westwood, CA

M Meet 6.26m Stacy Imagbe Louisiana 2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MICAIAH DENDY SO UL-MONROE 5.88m 19' 31 /2   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HEAVEN TERRELL SO MCNEESE ST. 5.62m 18' 51 /4   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 FABRIANA NATION SR NORTHWESTERN 5.54m 18' 21 /4   (NW) 2(3) 6

4J JUSTICE  EDWARDS SO ALCORN ST. 5.44m 17' 101 /4   (NW) 2(4) 4.5

5J CYDNEE BUSH SO TEXAS SO. 5.44m 17' 101 /4   (NW) 2(4) 4.5

6 FARYDAH INOUSSA SR NEW ORLEANS 5.36m 17' 7"   (NW) 2(6) 3

7 BROOKE PETKOVICH SO NORTHWESTERN 5.35m 17' 63 /4   (NW) 2(7) 2

8 SAKINAH ABDUL AZIZ SR NICHOLLS ST. 5.20m 17' 03 /4   (NW) 2(8) 1

9 TYRA DUMA JR NORTHWESTERN 5.18m 17' 0"   (NW) 2(9)

10 RY-ANNE RILEY SO XAVIER-LA 5.11m 16' 91 /4   (NW) 2(10)
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#26 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
11 VICTORIA PIERSON FR MCNEESE ST. 5.10m 16' 83 /4   (NW) 1(1)

12 PAYTON SIMPSON JR UL-MONROE 5.01m 16' 51 /4   (NW) 2(11)

13 CRYSTAL COULTER SO MCNEESE ST. 5.00m 16' 5"   (NW) 1(2)

14 NICOLE BROUSSARD SO NEW ORLEANS 4.95m 16' 3"   (NW) 1(3)

15 SHANNON LAHEY VALPARAISO 4.78m 15' 81 /4   (NW) 1(4)

16 HILLARY SMITH FR XAVIER-LA 4.77m 15' 73 /4   (NW) 2(12)

17 LINDSEY DARBY SO LOUISIANA 4.73m 15' 61 /4   (NW) 1(5)

18 NORA DAY FR LOUISIANA COLLE 4.45m 14' 71 /4   (NW) 1(6)

18 ALYSIA TERRY FR XAVIER-LA 4.45m 14' 71 /4   (NW) 1(6)

20 HELENA TIBBS FR LOUISIANA 4.43m 14' 61 /2   (NW) 1(8)

JESSICA  GARRETT JR ALCORN ST. DNS 1

QWANIQUA HOWARD FR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS 1

SHAMEKA GROVER SO ALCORN ST. DNS 1

CANDACE  BAITY SO ALCORN ST. DNS 1

NALIAH HENDERSON JR DILLARD DNS 1

JADA  HUNT JR ALCORN ST. DNS 1

MCKENZIE MASON FR NEW ORLEANS FOUL 1

ALISHA ST LOUIS SO WILEY FOUL 2

CHINYERE  MBONU SR ALCORN ST. FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 VICTORIA PIERSON FR MCNEESE ST. 5.10m 16' 83 /4   (NW)

2 CRYSTAL COULTER SO MCNEESE ST. 5.00m 16' 5"   (NW)

3 NICOLE BROUSSARD SO NEW ORLEANS 4.95m 16' 3"   (NW)

4 SHANNON LAHEY VALPARAISO 4.78m 15' 81 /4   (NW)

5 LINDSEY DARBY SO LOUISIANA 4.73m 15' 61 /4   (NW)

6 NORA DAY FR LOUISIANA COLLE 4.45m 14' 71 /4   (NW)

6 ALYSIA TERRY FR XAVIER-LA 4.45m 14' 71 /4   (NW)

8 HELENA TIBBS FR LOUISIANA 4.43m 14' 61 /2   (NW)

CANDACE  BAITY SO ALCORN ST. DNS

QWANIQUA HOWARD FR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

SHAMEKA GROVER SO ALCORN ST. DNS

JESSICA  GARRETT JR ALCORN ST. DNS

NALIAH HENDERSON JR DILLARD DNS

JADA  HUNT JR ALCORN ST. DNS

MCKENZIE MASON FR NEW ORLEANS FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 MICAIAH DENDY SO UL-MONROE 5.88m 19' 31 /2   (NW)

2 HEAVEN TERRELL SO MCNEESE ST. 5.62m 18' 51 /4   (NW)

3 FABRIANA NATION SR NORTHWESTERN 5.54m 18' 21 /4   (NW)

4 JUSTICE  EDWARDS SO ALCORN ST. 5.44m 17' 101 /4   (NW)

4 CYDNEE BUSH SO TEXAS SO. 5.44m 17' 101 /4   (NW)

6 FARYDAH INOUSSA SR NEW ORLEANS 5.36m 17' 7"   (NW)

7 BROOKE PETKOVICH SO NORTHWESTERN 5.35m 17' 63 /4   (NW)

8 SAKINAH ABDUL AZIZ SR NICHOLLS ST. 5.20m 17' 03 /4   (NW)
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#26 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8 SAKINAH ABDUL AZIZ SR NICHOLLS ST. 5.20m 17' 03 /4

10 RY-ANNE RILEY SO XAVIER-LA 5.11m 16' 91 /4   (NW)

11 PAYTON SIMPSON JR UL-MONROE 5.01m 16' 51 /4   (NW)

12 HILLARY SMITH FR XAVIER-LA 4.77m 15' 73 /4   (NW)

ALISHA ST LOUIS SO WILEY FOUL

CHINYERE  MBONU SR ALCORN ST. FOUL

#28 Women's Triple Jump
W World 15.50m Inessa Kravets UKR 8/10/1995 Göteborg, SWE

A American 14.71m Keturah Orji Georgia 8/14/2016 Rio de Janeiro,

C College Outdoor 14.71m Keturah Orji Georgia 8/14/2016 Rio de Jaeiro,

M Meet 12.29m Tarvia Conway Louisiana 2014

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MICAIAH DENDY SO UL-MONROE M 12.41m 40' 83 /4   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 TAYLOR WALKER SR LOUISIANA 11.82m 38' 91 /2   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 ALYSIA TERRY FR XAVIER-LA 11.57m 37' 111 /2   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 FABRIANA NATION SR NORTHWESTERN 11.51m 37' 91 /4   (NW) 2(4) 5

5 BROOKE PETKOVICH SO NORTHWESTERN 11.48m 37' 8"   (NW) 2(5) 4

6 LINDSEY DARBY SO LOUISIANA 10.79m 35' 5"   (NW) 2(6) 3

7 TAEJAH WATKINS FR UL-MONROE 10.62m 34' 101 /4   (NW) 1(1) 2

8 NICOLE BROUSSARD SO NEW ORLEANS 10.60m 34' 91 /2   (NW) 1(2) 1

9 NORA DAY FR LOUISIANA COLLE 10.39m 34' 11 /4   (NW) 1(3)

10 SHANNON LAHEY VALPARAISO 10.33m 33' 103 /4   (NW) 1(4)

11 MCKENZIE MASON FR NEW ORLEANS 10.27m 33' 81 /2   (NW) 1(5)

12 HILLARY SMITH FR XAVIER-LA 10.18m 33' 43 /4   (NW) 2(7)

JASMINE ELLIOTT SO DILLARD FOUL 1

SADI JONES FR LOUISIANA COLLE FOUL 1

HELENA TIBBS FR LOUISIANA FOUL 1

ARIEL  ROBINSON FR ALCORN ST. FOUL 1

TYRA DUMA JR NORTHWESTERN FOUL 2

JASMYN STEELS SO NORTHWESTERN FOUL 2

HEAVEN TERRELL SO MCNEESE ST. FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TAEJAH WATKINS FR UL-MONROE 10.62m 34' 101 /4   (NW)

2 NICOLE BROUSSARD SO NEW ORLEANS 10.60m 34' 91 /2   (NW)

3 NORA DAY FR LOUISIANA COLLE 10.39m 34' 11 /4   (NW)

4 SHANNON LAHEY VALPARAISO 10.33m 33' 103 /4   (NW)

5 MCKENZIE MASON FR NEW ORLEANS 10.27m 33' 81 /2   (NW)

HELENA TIBBS FR LOUISIANA FOUL

SADI JONES FR LOUISIANA COLLE FOUL

JASMINE ELLIOTT SO DILLARD FOUL

ARIEL  ROBINSON FR ALCORN ST. FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 MICAIAH DENDY SO UL-MONROE M 12.41m 40' 83 /4   (NW)
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#28 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
2 TAYLOR WALKER SR LOUISIANA 11.82m 38' 91 /2   (NW)

3 ALYSIA TERRY FR XAVIER-LA 11.57m 37' 111 /2   (NW)

4 FABRIANA NATION SR NORTHWESTERN 11.51m 37' 91 /4   (NW)

5 BROOKE PETKOVICH SO NORTHWESTERN 11.48m 37' 8"   (NW)

6 LINDSEY DARBY SO LOUISIANA 10.79m 35' 5"   (NW)

7 HILLARY SMITH FR XAVIER-LA 10.18m 33' 43 /4   (NW)

TYRA DUMA JR NORTHWESTERN FOUL

JASMYN STEELS SO NORTHWESTERN FOUL

HEAVEN TERRELL SO MCNEESE ST. FOUL

#30 Women's Shot Put
W World 22.63m Natalya Lisovskaya URS 6/7/1987 Moscow, RUS

A American 20.63m Michelle Carter Nike 8/12/2016 Rio de Janeiro,

C College Outdoor 19.35m Raven Saunders Mississippi 8/12/2016 Rio de Janeiro,

M Meet 15.24m Lakeitha Elmore UL- Monroe 2010

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ALANNA ARVIE SO MCNEESE ST. 13.77m 45' 21 /4 2(1) 10

2 DESTINEY MYERS JR NORTHWESTERN 13.65m 44' 91 /2 2(2) 8

3 ASHLEY  DAVIS SO SE LOUISIANA 13.31m 43' 8" 2(3) 6

4 JULIETTE  SMITH SO LOUISIANA 12.61m 41' 41 /2 2(4) 5

5 ANE TORRES FR MCNEESE ST. 12.52m 41' 1" 2(5) 4

6 CORI RUNNELS SO NORTHWESTERN 12.15m 39' 101 /2 2(6) 3

7 BRIANNA SAM FR UL-MONROE 11.99m 39' 4" 2(7) 2

8 GERIANNA LYONS SR NORTHWESTERN 11.89m 39' 01 /4 2(8) 1

9 SYDNEY MCSLARROW SO SE LOUISIANA 11.44m 37' 61 /2 1(1)

10 LEANDREA ALLISON FR NORTHWESTERN 11.10m 36' 5" 1(2)

11  BROOKE JONES SR LOUISIANA COLLE 11.03m 36' 21 /4 1(3)

12 TAYLOR WATSON FR TEXAS SO. 10.29m 33' 91 /4 1(4)

13 VICTORIA BROWN FR TEXAS SO. 10.19m 33' 51 /4 1(5)

14 KENNEDY HALL SR LOUISIANA COLLE 10.14m 33' 31 /4 1(6)

15 HAYLEY KRULIK VALPARAISO 10.01m 32' 101 /4 1(7)

16 CALAH WILLIAMS FR XAVIER-LA 8.99m 29' 6" 1(8)

17 COURTNEY  PARHM FR ALCORN ST. 8.98m 29' 51 /2 1(9)

18 MEAGAN  BROOKS FR NICHOLLS ST. 8.80m 28' 101 /2 1(10)

CHRISTELLE NINTCHEU SO TEXAS SO. DNS 2

ALEXIA  STEIN JR SE LOUISIANA FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SYDNEY MCSLARROW SO SE LOUISIANA 11.44m 37' 61 /2

2 LEANDREA ALLISON FR NORTHWESTERN 11.10m 36' 5"

3  BROOKE JONES SR LOUISIANA COLLE 11.03m 36' 21 /4

4 TAYLOR WATSON FR TEXAS SO. 10.29m 33' 91 /4

5 VICTORIA BROWN FR TEXAS SO. 10.19m 33' 51 /4

6 KENNEDY HALL SR LOUISIANA COLLE 10.14m 33' 31 /4

7 HAYLEY KRULIK VALPARAISO 10.01m 32' 101 /4
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#30 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8 CALAH WILLIAMS FR XAVIER-LA 8.99m 29' 6"

9 COURTNEY  PARHM FR ALCORN ST. 8.98m 29' 51 /2

10 MEAGAN  BROOKS FR NICHOLLS ST. 8.80m 28' 101 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 ALANNA ARVIE SO MCNEESE ST. 13.77m 45' 21 /4

2 DESTINEY MYERS JR NORTHWESTERN 13.65m 44' 91 /2

3 ASHLEY  DAVIS SO SE LOUISIANA 13.31m 43' 8"

4 JULIETTE  SMITH SO LOUISIANA 12.61m 41' 41 /2

5 ANE TORRES FR MCNEESE ST. 12.52m 41' 1"

6 CORI RUNNELS SO NORTHWESTERN 12.15m 39' 101 /2

7 BRIANNA SAM FR UL-MONROE 11.99m 39' 4"

8 GERIANNA LYONS SR NORTHWESTERN 11.89m 39' 01 /4

CHRISTELLE NINTCHEU SO TEXAS SO. DNS

ALEXIA  STEIN JR SE LOUISIANA FOUL

#32 Women's Discus
W World 76.80m Gabriele Reinsch GDR 7/9/1988 Neubrandenburg,

A American 69.17m Gia Lewis- Smallwood Nike 8/30/2014 Angers, FRA

C College Outdoor 67.48m Meg Ritchie Arizona 4/26/1981 Walnut, CA

M Meet 51.50m Alexis Gordon UL- Monroe 2016

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ALEXIA  STEIN JR SE LOUISIANA 48.83m 160' 23 /4 1(1) 10

2 LEA KIEKENBECK FR MCNEESE ST. 44.96m 147' 61 /4 2(1) 8

3 DESTINEY MYERS JR NORTHWESTERN 42.69m 140' 1" 2(2) 6

4 TISAY WOODHOUSE SR LOUISIANA 42.26m 138' 8" 2(3) 5

5 KRISTIN MCDUFFIE SO NORTHWESTERN 41.82m 137' 23 /4 2(4) 4

6 CORI RUNNELS SO NORTHWESTERN 41.66m 136' 81 /2 2(5) 3

7 GRACE WALFORD SO SE LOUISIANA 40.30m 132' 3" 1(2) 2

8 SHAIANN CHARLES SO WILEY 39.31m 129' 0" 1(3) 1

9 ELLY JOHNSON SO NEW ORLEANS 35.92m 117' 101 /2 2(6)

10 CALAH WILLIAMS FR XAVIER-LA 35.90m 117' 93 /4 1(4)

11 LEANDREA ALLISON FR NORTHWESTERN 35.73m 117' 3" 1(5)

12 ALYSSA WIXSON JR UL-MONROE 35.61m 116' 101 /4 2(7)

13 COURTNEY  PARHM FR ALCORN ST. 33.59m 110' 23 /4 1(6)

14 TAYLOR WATSON FR TEXAS SO. 32.50m 106' 73 /4 1(7)

15 LAUREN MIKOLAJCZAK VALPARAISO 31.14m 102' 21 /4 1(8)

16 VICTORIA BROWN FR TEXAS SO. 27.99m 91' 101 /4 1(9)

17 THESSA SANIN JR LOUISIANA COLLE 12.61m 41' 43 /4 1(10)

EMMA HICKMAN SO NEW ORLEANS DNS 2

CHRISTELLE NINTCHEU SO TEXAS SO. DNS 2

KAHOA MIKAELE SR NEW ORLEANS FOUL 2

HAYDEN HOLLOWAY FR UL-MONROE FOUL 2

MALIYA CROUCH JR LOUISIANA FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2
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#32 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 ALEXIA  STEIN JR SE LOUISIANA 48.83m 160' 23 /4

2 GRACE WALFORD SO SE LOUISIANA 40.30m 132' 3"

3 SHAIANN CHARLES SO WILEY 39.31m 129' 0"

4 CALAH WILLIAMS FR XAVIER-LA 35.90m 117' 93 /4

5 LEANDREA ALLISON FR NORTHWESTERN 35.73m 117' 3"

6 COURTNEY  PARHM FR ALCORN ST. 33.59m 110' 23 /4

7 TAYLOR WATSON FR TEXAS SO. 32.50m 106' 73 /4

8 LAUREN MIKOLAJCZAK VALPARAISO 31.14m 102' 21 /4

9 VICTORIA BROWN FR TEXAS SO. 27.99m 91' 101 /4

10 THESSA SANIN JR LOUISIANA COLLE 12.61m 41' 43 /4

MALIYA CROUCH JR LOUISIANA FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 LEA KIEKENBECK FR MCNEESE ST. 44.96m 147' 61 /4

2 DESTINEY MYERS JR NORTHWESTERN 42.69m 140' 1"

3 TISAY WOODHOUSE SR LOUISIANA 42.26m 138' 8"

4 KRISTIN MCDUFFIE SO NORTHWESTERN 41.82m 137' 23 /4

5 CORI RUNNELS SO NORTHWESTERN 41.66m 136' 81 /2

6 ELLY JOHNSON SO NEW ORLEANS 35.92m 117' 101 /2

7 ALYSSA WIXSON JR UL-MONROE 35.61m 116' 101 /4

EMMA HICKMAN SO NEW ORLEANS DNS

CHRISTELLE NINTCHEU SO TEXAS SO. DNS

KAHOA MIKAELE SR NEW ORLEANS FOUL

HAYDEN HOLLOWAY FR UL-MONROE FOUL

#34 Women's Hammer
W World 82.98m Anita Wodarczyk POL 8/28/2016 Warsaw, POL

A American 76.77m Gwen Berry Nike 5/6/2017 Oxford, MS

C College Outdoor 73.32m Maggie Ewen Arizona St. 6/8/2017 Eugene, OR

M Meet 59.77m Jermisha Frazier SE Louisiana 2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 VIGDÍS JÓNSDÓTTIR SO SE LOUISIANA 57.25m 187' 101 /4 2(1) 10

2 KIRA BENKMANN FR MCNEESE ST. 54.20m 177' 101 /4 2(2) 8

3 KAHOA MIKAELE SR NEW ORLEANS 53.21m 174' 71 /4 2(3) 6

4 TISAY WOODHOUSE SR LOUISIANA 52.10m 170' 111 /2 2(4) 5

5 ALANNA ARVIE SO MCNEESE ST. 51.54m 169' 11 /2 2(5) 4

6 NATALIA REDONDO SR SE LOUISIANA 50.01m 164' 11 /4 2(6) 3

7 GRACE WALFORD SO SE LOUISIANA 46.66m 153' 11 /4 2(7) 2

8 GERIANNA LYONS SR NORTHWESTERN 46.08m 151' 21 /2 2(8) 1

9 BRIANNA SAM FR UL-MONROE 43.59m 143' 01 /2 2(9)

10 MALIYA CROUCH JR LOUISIANA 43.03m 141' 21 /4 1(1)

11 ALEXIA  STEIN JR SE LOUISIANA 42.98m 141' 01 /2 2(10)

12 JAYLA STEVENSON-COLLINS JR LOUISIANA 40.46m 132' 91 /4 2(11)

13 ALYSSA WIXSON JR UL-MONROE 39.62m 130' 0" 2(12)

14 MARIA GREER VALPARAISO 36.65m 120' 31 /4 1(2)

15 LAUREN MIKOLAJCZAK VALPARAISO 35.94m 117' 111 /4 1(3)

16 HAYLEY KRULIK VALPARAISO 35.41m 116' 21 /4 1(4)

17 TIANA KING FR TEXAS SO. 29.92m 98' 21 /4 1(5)
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#34 Women's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
18 TAYLOR WATSON FR TEXAS SO. 29.06m 95' 41 /4 1(6)

SYDNEY MCSLARROW SO SE LOUISIANA DNS 1

CHRISTELLE NINTCHEU SO TEXAS SO. DNS 1

ASHLEY  DAVIS SO SE LOUISIANA DNS 1

VICTORIA BROWN FR TEXAS SO. DNS 1

 BROOKE JONES SR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS 1

KENNEDY HALL SR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS 1

COURTNEY  PARHM FR ALCORN ST. DNS 1

HAYDEN HOLLOWAY FR UL-MONROE DNS 1

DOMINIQUE ALLEN SR UL-MONROE DNS 2

EMMA HICKMAN SO NEW ORLEANS DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MALIYA CROUCH JR LOUISIANA 43.03m 141' 21 /4

2 MARIA GREER VALPARAISO 36.65m 120' 31 /4

3 LAUREN MIKOLAJCZAK VALPARAISO 35.94m 117' 111 /4

4 HAYLEY KRULIK VALPARAISO 35.41m 116' 21 /4

5 TIANA KING FR TEXAS SO. 29.92m 98' 21 /4

6 TAYLOR WATSON FR TEXAS SO. 29.06m 95' 41 /4

SYDNEY MCSLARROW SO SE LOUISIANA DNS

CHRISTELLE NINTCHEU SO TEXAS SO. DNS

ASHLEY  DAVIS SO SE LOUISIANA DNS

VICTORIA BROWN FR TEXAS SO. DNS

 BROOKE JONES SR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

KENNEDY HALL SR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS

COURTNEY  PARHM FR ALCORN ST. DNS

HAYDEN HOLLOWAY FR UL-MONROE DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 VIGDÍS JÓNSDÓTTIR SO SE LOUISIANA 57.25m 187' 101 /4

2 KIRA BENKMANN FR MCNEESE ST. 54.20m 177' 101 /4

3 KAHOA MIKAELE SR NEW ORLEANS 53.21m 174' 71 /4

4 TISAY WOODHOUSE SR LOUISIANA 52.10m 170' 111 /2

5 ALANNA ARVIE SO MCNEESE ST. 51.54m 169' 11 /2

6 NATALIA REDONDO SR SE LOUISIANA 50.01m 164' 11 /4

7 GRACE WALFORD SO SE LOUISIANA 46.66m 153' 11 /4

8 GERIANNA LYONS SR NORTHWESTERN 46.08m 151' 21 /2

9 BRIANNA SAM FR UL-MONROE 43.59m 143' 01 /2

10 ALEXIA  STEIN JR SE LOUISIANA 42.98m 141' 01 /2

11 JAYLA STEVENSON-COLLINS JR LOUISIANA 40.46m 132' 91 /4

12 ALYSSA WIXSON JR UL-MONROE 39.62m 130' 0"

DOMINIQUE ALLEN SR UL-MONROE DNS

EMMA HICKMAN SO NEW ORLEANS DNS
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#36 Women's Javelin
W World 72.28m Barbora Spotakova CZE 9/13/2008 Stuttgart, GER

A American 66.67m Kara Winger Asics 6/25/2010 Des Moines, IA

C College Outdoor 62.19m Maggie Malone Texas A&M 6/9/2016 Eugene, OR

M Meet 49.50m Ashley Aldredge Northwestern St. 2012

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MORGAN WOODS JR MCNEESE ST. 44.76m 146' 101 /2 2(1) 10

2 MACKENZIE MARZE FR LOUISIANA 42.97m 141' 0" 2(2) 8

3 JAKIRIYA HUNTER FR NORTHWESTERN 42.34m 138' 111 /4 2(3) 6

4 CLAIRE MEYERS SO LOUISIANA 41.21m 135' 23 /4 2(4) 5

5 SABRINA THIELS SO NORTHWESTERN 40.29m 132' 21 /2 2(5) 4

6 MADISON MECHE SR LOUISIANA 39.72m 130' 4" 2(6) 3

7 SUMMER THOMAS JR NORTHWESTERN 38.52m 126' 43 /4 2(7) 2

8 JULIETTE  SMITH SO LOUISIANA 37.89m 124' 4" 1(1)

9 GRACIE LACROIX FR LOUISIANA COLLE 36.23m 118' 103 /4 2(8) 1

10 CIERA EUGENE SR NICHOLLS ST. 35.58m 116' 9" 2(9)

11 TAMIA SCOTT SO XAVIER-LA 33.03m 108' 43 /4 2(10)

12 ALEX MORROW SR LOUISIANA 31.27m 102' 71 /4 1(2)

13 TIANA KING FR TEXAS SO. 22.48m 73' 91 /4 1(3)

14 VICTORIA BROWN FR TEXAS SO. 19.12m 62' 9" 1(4)

15 MEAGAN  BROOKS FR NICHOLLS ST. 19.11m 62' 83 /4 1(5)

16 AMIELLE BRISCOE FR LOUISIANA COLLE 18.15m 59' 63 /4 1(6)

17 SADI JONES FR LOUISIANA COLLE 7.64m 25' 1" 1(7)

18 ALANNA TOWNLEY FR LOUISIANA COLLE 6.05m 19' 101 /2 1(8)

19 KELSEY SCROGGS FR LOUISIANA COLLE 5.89m 19' 41 /4 1(9)

20 KAVERI SPEAK FR LOUISIANA COLLE 4.40m 14' 51 /2 1(10)

21 TAYLOR PAYNE SR LOUISIANA COLLE 4.24m 13' 111 /4 1(11)

CHRISTELLE NINTCHEU SO TEXAS SO. DNS 1

MYSHERIE JOHNSON JR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS 1

DREW CHATTERS SR XAVIER-LA DNS 2

TAYLOR DUCROS SO XAVIER-LA DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JULIETTE  SMITH SO LOUISIANA 37.89m 124' 4"

2 ALEX MORROW SR LOUISIANA 31.27m 102' 71 /4

3 TIANA KING FR TEXAS SO. 22.48m 73' 91 /4

4 VICTORIA BROWN FR TEXAS SO. 19.12m 62' 9"

5 MEAGAN  BROOKS FR NICHOLLS ST. 19.11m 62' 83 /4

6 AMIELLE BRISCOE FR LOUISIANA COLLE 18.15m 59' 63 /4

7 SADI JONES FR LOUISIANA COLLE 7.64m 25' 1"

8 ALANNA TOWNLEY FR LOUISIANA COLLE 6.05m 19' 101 /2

9 KELSEY SCROGGS FR LOUISIANA COLLE 5.89m 19' 41 /4

10 KAVERI SPEAK FR LOUISIANA COLLE 4.40m 14' 51 /2

11 TAYLOR PAYNE SR LOUISIANA COLLE 4.24m 13' 111 /4

CHRISTELLE NINTCHEU SO TEXAS SO. DNS

MYSHERIE JOHNSON JR LOUISIANA COLLE DNS
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#36 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 2 of 2

1 MORGAN WOODS JR MCNEESE ST. 44.76m 146' 101 /2

2 MACKENZIE MARZE FR LOUISIANA 42.97m 141' 0"

3 JAKIRIYA HUNTER FR NORTHWESTERN 42.34m 138' 111 /4

4 CLAIRE MEYERS SO LOUISIANA 41.21m 135' 23 /4

5 SABRINA THIELS SO NORTHWESTERN 40.29m 132' 21 /2

6 MADISON MECHE SR LOUISIANA 39.72m 130' 4"

7 SUMMER THOMAS JR NORTHWESTERN 38.52m 126' 43 /4

8 GRACIE LACROIX FR LOUISIANA COLLE 36.23m 118' 103 /4

9 CIERA EUGENE SR NICHOLLS ST. 35.58m 116' 9"

10 TAMIA SCOTT SO XAVIER-LA 33.03m 108' 43 /4

DREW CHATTERS SR XAVIER-LA DNS

TAYLOR DUCROS SO XAVIER-LA DNS

 Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 McNeese St. MCNE 274

2 Northwestern St. NWST 208

3 SE Louisiana SELA 182

4 Louisiana ULL 175

5 UL-Monroe ULM 108

6 Alcorn St. ALCO 103.5

7 Texas So. TXSO 77.5

8 Wiley WILE 63

9 Xavier-LA XALA 43

9 New Orleans UNO 43

11 Texas College TX 30

12 Valparaiso VALP 29

13 Nicholls St. NICH 11

14 Dillard DILL 10

15 Louisiana College LOUI 4
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